
#18 Boys 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CACY, Will JR Arapahoe 7.14

2 RYKER, Quincy SR Twin Loup 7.19

3 WOLF, Zaden JR Central Valley 7.19

4 KOLLER, Grayson JR Arapahoe 7.35

5 FRIESEN, Gage JR High Plains C 7.54

6 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 7.55

7 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 7.61

8 WILSEY, Zayden JR Wilcox-Hildret 7.69

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CACY, Will JR Arapahoe 7.18q 3(1)

2 WOLF, Zaden JR Central Valley 7.23q 2(1)

3 RYKER, Quincy SR Twin Loup 7.25q 1(1)

4 KOLLER, Grayson JR Arapahoe 7.40q 1(2)

5 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 7.53q 3(2)

6 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 7.55q 9(1)

7 FRIESEN, Gage JR High Plains C 7.63q 8(1)

8 WILSEY, Zayden JR Wilcox-Hildret 7.65q 2(2)

9 KARR, Keaton SR Silver Lake P 7.65 5(1)

10 PAINTER, Jameson SR North Central 7.66 9(2)

11 LANTIS, JT SO Sutherland 7.71 4(1)

12 RITNER, Graiden JR Wilcox-Hildret 7.72 6(1)

13 HUMPHREY, Marshall SR Giltner 7.76 4(2)

14 HAUSSERMANN, Grant SR Franklin 7.79 7(1)

15 MILLER, Payton FR Brady 7.80 5(2)

16 LANGFORD, Cooper SO Bertrand 7.81 9(3)

17 GRIFFITH, Josiah JR Anselmo-Mer 7.81 6(2)

18 CANTRELL, Owen SR Anselmo-Mer 7.81 9(4)

19 BENEMERITO, Dylan SR North Central 7.85 3(3)

20 BARTELS, Ryan FR Franklin 7.88 1(3)

21 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 7.93 8(2)

22 WERKMEISTER, Ryan JR Maywood-Ha 7.94 9(5)

23 VOSLER, Chase JR Bertrand 7.95 2(3)

24 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 7.99 3(4)

25 CARRAHER, Calvin FR Franklin 8.00 9(6)

26 SCHWARZ, Owen FR Palmer 8.01 3(5)

27 URKOSKI, Wyatt SR High Plains C 8.02 5(3)

28 SCHWENK, Kody JR Maywood-Ha 8.03 9(7)

29 MENKE, Tayten SR Silver Lake P 8.04 6(3)

30 MARINO, Raul JR High Plains C 8.06 9(8)

31 WRIGHT, Colin SO Anselmo-Mer 8.08 1(4)

32 KEIM, Kolten FR Elm Creek 8.12 5(4)

33 HAZEN, Clayton JR Twin Loup 8.16 8(3)

#18 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
34 ERICKSON, Blake FR Elm Creek 8.19 8(4)

35 FISHLER, Cody Harvard 8.20 5(5)

36 RYSER, Liam JR Elba 8.22 3(6)

37 GAONA, Caidan JR Sutherland 8.25 8(5)

38 SICH, Hudson FR Arapahoe 8.27 5(6)

39 MITCHUM, Aiden JR Brady 8.28 1(5)

39 SMITH, Sam FR Pleasanton 8.28 8(6)

41 RUDY, Brody FR Giltner 8.29 7(2)

42 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 8.30 7(3)

43 BOPPRE, Dominque Hyannis 8.30 6(4)

44 SMITH, Peyton FR Elm Creek 8.31 4(3)

45 SCHUMM, Lathem Harvard 8.37 2(4)

46 STUNKEL, Kaden SR Ansley-Litchfi 8.37 3(7)

47 HALLOCK, Jackson SR North Central 8.41 2(5)

48 MARTINEZ, Kale FR Sutherland 8.41 2(6)

49 MCBRIDE, Waylon SR Twin Loup 8.43 7(4)

50 JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace 8.47 4(4)

51 PATTON, Seth SO Elba 8.47 2(7)

52 TAYLOR, Danny SO Hyannis 8.48 6(5)

53 VILLALBASO, Eric Harvard 8.50 8(7)

54 MCCAIN, Wyatt FR CWC 8.60 7(5)

55 POTTER, Zane FR CWC 8.63 4(5)

56 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 8.74 5(7)

57 HEUERTZ, Easton SR Silver Lake P 8.90 4(6)

58 FULTON, Caleb JR Central Valley 8.92 6(6)

59 SCOTT, Brock FR CWC 8.98 1(6)

60 SCOTT, Ayden SO Giltner 9.45 1(7)

61 GOERL, Chase FR Palmer 9.49 6(7)

62 HERNANDEZ, Kevin SO Hyannis 9.64 4(7)

63 MASSEY, Seth SR Central Valley 10.12 7(6)

64 LOCKWOOD, Mason JR Palmer 11.52 8(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 9

1 RYKER, Quincy SR Twin Loup 7.25q

2 KOLLER, Grayson JR Arapahoe 7.40q

3 BARTELS, Ryan FR Franklin 7.88

4 WRIGHT, Colin SO Anselmo-Mer 8.08

5 MITCHUM, Aiden JR Brady 8.28

6 SCOTT, Brock FR CWC 8.98

7 SCOTT, Ayden SO Giltner 9.45

Heat 2 of 9
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#18 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WOLF, Zaden JR Central Valley 7.23q

2 WILSEY, Zayden JR Wilcox-Hildret 7.65q

3 VOSLER, Chase JR Bertrand 7.95

4 SCHUMM, Lathem Harvard 8.37

5 HALLOCK, Jackson SR North Central 8.41

6 MARTINEZ, Kale FR Sutherland 8.41

7 PATTON, Seth SO Elba 8.47

Heat 3 of 9

1 CACY, Will JR Arapahoe 7.18q

2 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 7.53q

3 BENEMERITO, Dylan SR North Central 7.85

4 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 7.99

5 SCHWARZ, Owen FR Palmer 8.01

6 RYSER, Liam JR Elba 8.22

7 STUNKEL, Kaden SR Ansley-Litchfi 8.37

Heat 4 of 9

1 LANTIS, JT SO Sutherland 7.71

2 HUMPHREY, Marshall SR Giltner 7.76

3 SMITH, Peyton FR Elm Creek 8.31

4 JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace 8.47

5 POTTER, Zane FR CWC 8.63

6 HEUERTZ, Easton SR Silver Lake P 8.90

7 HERNANDEZ, Kevin SO Hyannis 9.64

Heat 5 of 9

1 KARR, Keaton SR Silver Lake P 7.65

2 MILLER, Payton FR Brady 7.80

3 URKOSKI, Wyatt SR High Plains C 8.02

4 KEIM, Kolten FR Elm Creek 8.12

5 FISHLER, Cody Harvard 8.20

6 SICH, Hudson FR Arapahoe 8.27

7 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 8.74

Heat 6 of 9

1 RITNER, Graiden JR Wilcox-Hildret 7.72

2 GRIFFITH, Josiah JR Anselmo-Mer 7.81

3 MENKE, Tayten SR Silver Lake P 8.04

4 BOPPRE, Dominque Hyannis 8.30

5 TAYLOR, Danny SO Hyannis 8.48

6 FULTON, Caleb JR Central Valley 8.92

7 GOERL, Chase FR Palmer 9.49

Heat 7 of 9

1 HAUSSERMANN, Grant SR Franklin 7.79

2 RUDY, Brody FR Giltner 8.29

3 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 8.30

4 MCBRIDE, Waylon SR Twin Loup 8.43

5 MCCAIN, Wyatt FR CWC 8.60

#18 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 MASSEY, Seth SR Central Valley 10.12

Heat 8 of 9

1 FRIESEN, Gage JR High Plains C 7.63q

2 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 7.93

3 HAZEN, Clayton JR Twin Loup 8.16

4 ERICKSON, Blake FR Elm Creek 8.19

5 GAONA, Caidan JR Sutherland 8.25

6 SMITH, Sam FR Pleasanton 8.28

7 VILLALBASO, Eric Harvard 8.50

8 LOCKWOOD, Mason JR Palmer 11.52

Heat 9 of 9

1 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 7.55q

2 PAINTER, Jameson SR North Central 7.66

3 LANGFORD, Cooper SO Bertrand 7.81

4 CANTRELL, Owen SR Anselmo-Mer 7.81

5 WERKMEISTER, Ryan JR Maywood-Ha 7.94

6 CARRAHER, Calvin FR Franklin 8.00

7 SCHWENK, Kody JR Maywood-Ha 8.03

8 MARINO, Raul JR High Plains C 8.06

#26 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CACY, Will JR Arapahoe 24.34 11(1)

2 WOLF, Zaden JR Central Valley 24.50 11(2)

3 LAZOS, Jairo JR CWC 25.04 1(1)

4 HAUSSERMANN, Grant SR Franklin 25.06 1(2)

5 KOLLER, Grayson JR Arapahoe 25.21 11(3)

6 KARR, Keaton SR Silver Lake P 25.22 10(1)

7 PAINTER, Jameson SR North Central 25.26 11(4)

8 WOOD, Eric JR Bertrand 25.59 9(1)

9 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 25.61 6(1)

10 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 25.63 1(3)

11 BARTELS, Ryan FR Franklin 25.70 2(1)

12 CANTRELL, Owen SR Anselmo-Mer 25.97 9(2)

13 HODGES, Lucas JR Elm Creek 26.02 10(2)

14 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 26.06 4(1)

15 KEITH, Garrett SR Twin Loup 26.08 10(3)

16 CONWAY, Casey JR Silver Lake P 26.13 5(1)

17 HATFIELD, Kayden JR Bertrand 26.20 7(1)

18 BENEMERITO, Dylan SR North Central 26.21 10(4)

19 MEIER, Alex SO Elm Creek 26.23 8(1)

20 ERICKSON, Blake FR Elm Creek 26.24 7(2)

21 WELLS, Jarrett SO Anselmo-Mer 26.29 9(3)

22 WERKMEISTER, Ryan JR Maywood-Ha 26.42 8(2)

23 GLADDEN, Jack SR Franklin 26.63 2(2)

24 JENSEN, Taylor JR Central Valley 26.81 9(4)
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
25 MARINO, Raul JR High Plains C 26.85 7(3)

26 GAONA, Caidan JR Sutherland 27.35 7(4)

27 DURYEA, Dane FR Anselmo-Mer 27.41 8(3)

28 RYSER, Liam JR Elba 27.57 2(3)

29 MILLER, Payton FR Brady 27.61 6(2)

30 BRINKMAN, Kale FR CWC 27.80 2(4)

31 MARTINEZ, Kale FR Sutherland 27.81 6(3)

32 BRUMMER, Dylan FR Pleasanton 27.96 5(2)

33 BOPPRE, Dominque Hyannis 27.98 3(1)

34 MITCHUM, Aiden JR Brady 28.01 5(3)

35 BROWN, Aaron FR High Plains C 28.05 7(5)

36 RUDY, Brody FR Giltner 28.15 6(4)

37 NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand 28.17 6(5)

38 HALL, Jackson FR Twin Loup 28.22 11(5)

39 MORROW, Tad JR North Central 28.29 8(4)

40 PATTON, Seth SO Elba 28.33 1(4)

41 GOLTER, Canin FR Brady 28.97 3(2)

42 MCCAIN, Wyatt FR CWC 28.98 1(5)

43 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 28.99 8(5)

44 ACEVES, Ivan SO Wallace 29.08 3(3)

45 KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace 29.10 5(4)

46 HALL, Carter FR Twin Loup 29.16 9(5)

47 TAYLOR, Danny SO Hyannis 29.72 3(4)

48 RICHTER, Jake FR Sutherland 29.85 4(2)

49 BLAUHORN, Cruz FR Palmer 29.96 2(5)

50 HEUERTZ, Easton SR Silver Lake P 29.96 4(3)

51 COOK, Teegan FR Wallace 30.29 4(4)

52 LUSCOMB, Tyler SO Central Valley 30.53 2(6)

53 LOPEZ-SANTOS, Saul FR High Plains C 31.00 4(5)

54 SCOTT, Ayden SO Giltner 32.84 3(5)

WHETSTINE-JONES, Ethyn Harvard DNS 1

WHITE, Blaydon JR Giltner DNS 10

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 11

1 LAZOS, Jairo JR CWC 25.04

2 HAUSSERMANN, Grant SR Franklin 25.06

3 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 25.63

4 PATTON, Seth SO Elba 28.33

5 MCCAIN, Wyatt FR CWC 28.98

WHETSTINE-JONES, Ethyn Harvard DNS

Section 2 of 11

1 BARTELS, Ryan FR Franklin 25.70

2 GLADDEN, Jack SR Franklin 26.63

3 RYSER, Liam JR Elba 27.57

#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 BRINKMAN, Kale FR CWC 27.80

5 BLAUHORN, Cruz FR Palmer 29.96

6 LUSCOMB, Tyler SO Central Valley 30.53

Section 3 of 11

1 BOPPRE, Dominque Hyannis 27.98

2 GOLTER, Canin FR Brady 28.97

3 ACEVES, Ivan SO Wallace 29.08

4 TAYLOR, Danny SO Hyannis 29.72

5 SCOTT, Ayden SO Giltner 32.84

Section 4 of 11

1 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 26.06

2 RICHTER, Jake FR Sutherland 29.85

3 HEUERTZ, Easton SR Silver Lake P 29.96

4 COOK, Teegan FR Wallace 30.29

5 LOPEZ-SANTOS, Saul FR High Plains C 31.00

Section 5 of 11

1 CONWAY, Casey JR Silver Lake P 26.13

2 BRUMMER, Dylan FR Pleasanton 27.96

3 MITCHUM, Aiden JR Brady 28.01

4 KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace 29.10

Section 6 of 11

1 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 25.61

2 MILLER, Payton FR Brady 27.61

3 MARTINEZ, Kale FR Sutherland 27.81

4 RUDY, Brody FR Giltner 28.15

5 NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand 28.17

Section 7 of 11

1 HATFIELD, Kayden JR Bertrand 26.20

2 ERICKSON, Blake FR Elm Creek 26.24

3 MARINO, Raul JR High Plains C 26.85

4 GAONA, Caidan JR Sutherland 27.35

5 BROWN, Aaron FR High Plains C 28.05

Section 8 of 11

1 MEIER, Alex SO Elm Creek 26.23

2 WERKMEISTER, Ryan JR Maywood-Ha 26.42

3 DURYEA, Dane FR Anselmo-Mer 27.41

4 MORROW, Tad JR North Central 28.29

5 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 28.99

Section 9 of 11

1 WOOD, Eric JR Bertrand 25.59

2 CANTRELL, Owen SR Anselmo-Mer 25.97

3 WELLS, Jarrett SO Anselmo-Mer 26.29

4 JENSEN, Taylor JR Central Valley 26.81

5 HALL, Carter FR Twin Loup 29.16

Section 10 of 11

1 KARR, Keaton SR Silver Lake P 25.22
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 HODGES, Lucas JR Elm Creek 26.02

3 KEITH, Garrett SR Twin Loup 26.08

4 BENEMERITO, Dylan SR North Central 26.21

WHITE, Blaydon JR Giltner DNS

Section 11 of 11

1 CACY, Will JR Arapahoe 24.34

2 WOLF, Zaden JR Central Valley 24.50

3 KOLLER, Grayson JR Arapahoe 25.21

4 PAINTER, Jameson SR North Central 25.26

5 HALL, Jackson FR Twin Loup 28.22

#20 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CACY, Will JR Arapahoe 52.09 9(1)

2 KOLLER, Grayson JR Arapahoe 55.77 9(2)

3 TENBENSEL, Jaxon SO Silver Lake P 56.63 9(3)

4 LAZOS, Jairo JR CWC 56.80 2(1)

5 DONLEY, Thomas SO Wilcox-Hildret 56.82 8(1)

6 O'BRIEN, Isaac JR Ansley-Litchfi 57.37 7(1)

7 MORRIS, Gavin SR High Plains C 58.05 9(4)

8 KEITH, Garrett SR Twin Loup 58.42 9(5)

9 ESTRADA, Hector SR Twin Loup 59.03 6(1)

10 SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe 59.15 8(2)

11 FOLTZ, Lane FR Central Valley 59.28 8(3)

12 HATFIELD, Kayden JR Bertrand 59.93 7(2)

13 CARRAHER, Calvin FR Franklin 59.95 3(1)

14 PIERCE, Josh JR Pleasanton 1:00.00 6(2)

15 HAGAN, Collin FR North Central 1:00.42 7(3)

16 KNEHANS, Brody FR Silver Lake P 1:00.80 8(4)

17 DONOHUE, Cody SR Elba 1:01.50 7(4)

18 WHETSTINE-JONES, Ethyn Harvard 1:02.10 1(1)

19 MARTINEZ, Kale FR Sutherland 1:02.90 6(3)

20 MCMANIGAL, Maddox FR CWC 1:03.79 3(2)

21 WHITE, Destrey FR Anselmo-Mer 1:03.86 4(1)

22 GRANTHAM, Lincoln SO Giltner 1:04.33 5(1)

23 BROWN, Aaron FR High Plains C 1:04.53 2(2)

24 NUSS, Owen SO Giltner 1:05.08 6(4)

25 WAGONER, Jacob FR Franklin 1:05.91 1(2)

26 JACKSON, Jacob SO Franklin 1:06.27 2(3)

27 KUCERA, Evan SO Pleasanton 1:07.48 4(2)

28 SINSEL, Isaac SO Sutherland 1:07.74 4(3)

29 GOLTER, Canin FR Brady 1:07.86 5(2)

30 PLUGGE, Brandon FR CWC 1:08.06 2(4)

31 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 1:08.12 6(5)

32 COOK, Teegan FR Wallace 1:09.18 3(3)

33 HARMON, Hunter FR North Central 1:09.60 5(3)

34 STARR, Michael JR Twin Loup 1:10.84 5(4)

#20 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
35 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 1:10.92 4(4)

36 BUELL, Carter SO North Central 1:13.16 4(5)

37 HUNNICUTT, Fallon FR Giltner 1:15.03 5(5)

38 LOPEZ-SANTOS, Saul FR High Plains C 1:15.46 2(5)

39 CLARK, Isaac FR Central Valley 1:24.32 3(4)

40 ROSANDER, Wyatt FR Central Valley 1:30.93 3(5)

JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace DQ 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 WHETSTINE-JONES, Ethyn Harvard 1:02.10

2 WAGONER, Jacob FR Franklin 1:05.91

Section 2 of 9

1 LAZOS, Jairo JR CWC 56.80

2 BROWN, Aaron FR High Plains C 1:04.53

3 JACKSON, Jacob SO Franklin 1:06.27

4 PLUGGE, Brandon FR CWC 1:08.06

5 LOPEZ-SANTOS, Saul FR High Plains C 1:15.46

Section 3 of 9

1 CARRAHER, Calvin FR Franklin 59.95

2 MCMANIGAL, Maddox FR CWC 1:03.79

3 COOK, Teegan FR Wallace 1:09.18

4 CLARK, Isaac FR Central Valley 1:24.32

5 ROSANDER, Wyatt FR Central Valley 1:30.93

Section 4 of 9

1 WHITE, Destrey FR Anselmo-Mer 1:03.86

2 KUCERA, Evan SO Pleasanton 1:07.48

3 SINSEL, Isaac SO Sutherland 1:07.74

4 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 1:10.92

5 BUELL, Carter SO North Central 1:13.16

Section 5 of 9

1 GRANTHAM, Lincoln SO Giltner 1:04.33

2 GOLTER, Canin FR Brady 1:07.86

3 HARMON, Hunter FR North Central 1:09.60

4 STARR, Michael JR Twin Loup 1:10.84

5 HUNNICUTT, Fallon FR Giltner 1:15.03

Section 6 of 9

1 ESTRADA, Hector SR Twin Loup 59.03

2 PIERCE, Josh JR Pleasanton 1:00.00

3 MARTINEZ, Kale FR Sutherland 1:02.90

4 NUSS, Owen SO Giltner 1:05.08

5 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 1:08.12

Section 7 of 9

1 O'BRIEN, Isaac JR Ansley-Litchfi 57.37

2 HATFIELD, Kayden JR Bertrand 59.93
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#20 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 HAGAN, Collin FR North Central 1:00.42

4 DONOHUE, Cody SR Elba 1:01.50

JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace DQ

Section 8 of 9

1 DONLEY, Thomas SO Wilcox-Hildret 56.82

2 SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe 59.15

3 FOLTZ, Lane FR Central Valley 59.28

4 KNEHANS, Brody FR Silver Lake P 1:00.80

Section 9 of 9

1 CACY, Will JR Arapahoe 52.09

2 KOLLER, Grayson JR Arapahoe 55.77

3 TENBENSEL, Jaxon SO Silver Lake P 56.63

4 MORRIS, Gavin SR High Plains C 58.05

5 KEITH, Garrett SR Twin Loup 58.42

#24 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAGAN, Mason SR North Central 2:04.23 3(1)

2 KREUTZ, Phillip SR Giltner 2:09.54 3(2)

3 JOHNSON, Micah JR Wilcox-Hildret 2:16.87 3(3)

4 O'BRIEN, Isaac JR Ansley-Litchfi 2:18.20 3(4)

5 ESTRADA, Hector SR Twin Loup 2:19.99 3(5)

6 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 2:20.52 3(6)

7 SUTTON, Connor SO Sandhills/The 2:20.57 1(1)

8 WOOD, Boston JR Central Valley 2:21.46 3(7)

9 TALAVERA-FLORES, Derek JR High Plains C 2:23.05 3(8)

10 DONOHUE, Cody SR Elba 2:23.16 2(1)

11 PROVOST, Parker JR Hyannis 2:23.76 3(9)

12 CUMMINGS, Brody FR Giltner 2:24.22 2(2)

13 RUSSELL, Lance SR High Plains C 2:26.47 3(10)

14 CARPENTER, Corbin SR Arapahoe 2:28.21 2(3)

15 STENGEL, Brodie SR Sandhills/The 2:28.27 1(2)

16 CONWAY, Lane JR Silver Lake P 2:28.65 3(11)

17 PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton 2:31.40 2(4)

18 BRYNER, David FR Sutherland 2:32.10 3(12)

19 KARR, Hayden SO Silver Lake P 2:37.39 3(13)

20 GOSHERT, Titus SR Arapahoe 2:37.87 2(5)

21 MAGORIAN, Thomas FR Arapahoe 2:37.95 2(6)

22 JEZBERA, Spencer JR Wilcox-Hildret 2:38.06 2(7)

23 SINSEL, Isaac SO Sutherland 2:38.52 2(8)

24 KNOB, Sam SO Elba 2:39.03 1(3)

25 AHRENS, Calton FR Pleasanton 2:41.41 1(4)

26 CHRISTEN, Jackson FR Anselmo-Mer 2:41.50 1(5)

27 PLUGGE, Brandon FR CWC 2:46.20 1(6)

28 STEWART, Lane SO Anselmo-Mer 2:51.52 1(7)

29 HABURCHAK, Jacob JR CWC 2:55.47 1(8)

30 ESTRADA, Angel JR Twin Loup 2:55.77 2(9)

#24 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
31 VANHERWYN, Kyron FR Giltner 2:58.27 1(9)

32 AGUILAR, Kaleb FR Ansley-Litchfi 2:59.45 1(10)

33 STEPHENS, Justin JR Franklin 3:03.67 1(11)

MELTON, Kyle FR Wallace DNF 3

BARG, Blake SO Elba DNF 2

GOOSIC, Archer FR Franklin DNS 2

MAGARIN, Lane FR Silver Lake P DNS 3

NEKOLICZAK, Dierks SR Central Valley DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SUTTON, Connor SO Sandhills/The 2:20.57

2 STENGEL, Brodie SR Sandhills/The 2:28.27

3 KNOB, Sam SO Elba 2:39.03

4 AHRENS, Calton FR Pleasanton 2:41.41

5 CHRISTEN, Jackson FR Anselmo-Mer 2:41.50

6 PLUGGE, Brandon FR CWC 2:46.20

7 STEWART, Lane SO Anselmo-Mer 2:51.52

8 HABURCHAK, Jacob JR CWC 2:55.47

9 VANHERWYN, Kyron FR Giltner 2:58.27

10 AGUILAR, Kaleb FR Ansley-Litchfi 2:59.45

11 STEPHENS, Justin JR Franklin 3:03.67

Section 2 of 3

1 DONOHUE, Cody SR Elba 2:23.16

2 CUMMINGS, Brody FR Giltner 2:24.22

3 CARPENTER, Corbin SR Arapahoe 2:28.21

4 PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton 2:31.40

5 GOSHERT, Titus SR Arapahoe 2:37.87

6 MAGORIAN, Thomas FR Arapahoe 2:37.95

7 JEZBERA, Spencer JR Wilcox-Hildret 2:38.06

8 SINSEL, Isaac SO Sutherland 2:38.52

9 ESTRADA, Angel JR Twin Loup 2:55.77

BARG, Blake SO Elba DNF

GOOSIC, Archer FR Franklin DNS

NEKOLICZAK, Dierks SR Central Valley DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HAGAN, Mason SR North Central 2:04.23

2 KREUTZ, Phillip SR Giltner 2:09.54

3 JOHNSON, Micah JR Wilcox-Hildret 2:16.87

4 O'BRIEN, Isaac JR Ansley-Litchfi 2:18.20

5 ESTRADA, Hector SR Twin Loup 2:19.99

6 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 2:20.52

7 WOOD, Boston JR Central Valley 2:21.46

8 TALAVERA-FLORES, Derek JR High Plains C 2:23.05

9 PROVOST, Parker JR Hyannis 2:23.76
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#24 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
10 RUSSELL, Lance SR High Plains C 2:26.47

11 CONWAY, Lane JR Silver Lake P 2:28.65

12 BRYNER, David FR Sutherland 2:32.10

13 KARR, Hayden SO Silver Lake P 2:37.39

MELTON, Kyle FR Wallace DNF

MAGARIN, Lane FR Silver Lake P DNS

#37 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HELGOTH, Haden JR High Plains C 5:06.34 3(1)

2 REESON, Cooper SR Giltner 5:07.77 3(2)

3 WOOD, Boston JR Central Valley 5:11.64 3(3)

4 BARG, Blake SO Elba 5:18.80 3(4)

5 HENERY, Grant JR Wilcox-Hildret 5:19.36 3(5)

6 BISLOW, Trace JR Franklin 5:23.85 3(6)

7 TILLMAN, Jayden JR Brady 5:28.24 3(7)

8 TRAMBLY, Carter SO Franklin 5:30.92 3(8)

9 PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton 5:32.57 2(1)

10 BLAUHORN, Blaze SR Palmer 5:35.81 2(2)

11 DEJONGE, Isaac SR Franklin 5:36.75 3(9)

12 NIEMOTH, Micaiah Harvard 5:42.96 1(1)

13 MERRIHEW, Evan SO Hyannis 5:44.71 3(10)

14 GOSHERT, Titus SR Arapahoe 5:47.44 2(3)

15 BUTTERFIELD, Beau JR CWC 5:50.62 1(2)

16 FUNK, Everett SO Twin Loup 5:51.69 2(4)

17 KARR, Hayden SO Silver Lake P 5:52.96 3(11)

18 WINTER, Samual FR Brady 5:54.34 2(5)

19 URKOSKI, Hudson JR High Plains C 6:00.44 1(3)

20 AGUILAR, Kaleb FR Ansley-Litchfi 6:11.36 2(6)

21 TULLIS-PARR, Jayden SO Silver Lake P 6:11.43 2(7)

22 ROWAN, Andrew SO North Central 6:11.83 2(8)

23 ANDERSON, Gavin FR Sumner-Eddy 6:16.67 2(9)

24 CLAY, Lucas JR North Central 6:24.86 2(10)

25 ALMEIDA, Rick SR Central Valley 6:34.83 3(12)

26 RUGG, Logan SR Twin Loup 6:35.12 1(4)

27 SMITH, Reese FR CWC 6:35.35 1(5)

28 WAGNER, Creston SO Bertrand 6:39.99 2(11)

29 MAGORIAN, Thomas FR Arapahoe 6:47.00 1(6)

30 RASCON-SALINAS, Brandon SR Arapahoe 7:02.73 1(7)

31 WOOLLEN, Cooper SO Wilcox-Hildret 7:02.94 1(8)

32 WILSON, Ben FR CWC 7:50.80 1(9)

33 CARR, Thomas SO North Central 7:59.02 1(10)

NELSON, Hayden SO Twin Loup DNS 1

CLAY, Kolten SO Ansley-Litchfi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#37 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 NIEMOTH, Micaiah Harvard 5:42.96

2 BUTTERFIELD, Beau JR CWC 5:50.62

3 URKOSKI, Hudson JR High Plains C 6:00.44

4 RUGG, Logan SR Twin Loup 6:35.12

5 SMITH, Reese FR CWC 6:35.35

6 MAGORIAN, Thomas FR Arapahoe 6:47.00

7 RASCON-SALINAS, Brandon SR Arapahoe 7:02.73

8 WOOLLEN, Cooper SO Wilcox-Hildret 7:02.94

9 WILSON, Ben FR CWC 7:50.80

10 CARR, Thomas SO North Central 7:59.02

NELSON, Hayden SO Twin Loup DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton 5:32.57

2 BLAUHORN, Blaze SR Palmer 5:35.81

3 GOSHERT, Titus SR Arapahoe 5:47.44

4 FUNK, Everett SO Twin Loup 5:51.69

5 WINTER, Samual FR Brady 5:54.34

6 AGUILAR, Kaleb FR Ansley-Litchfi 6:11.36

7 TULLIS-PARR, Jayden SO Silver Lake P 6:11.43

8 ROWAN, Andrew SO North Central 6:11.83

9 ANDERSON, Gavin FR Sumner-Eddy 6:16.67

10 CLAY, Lucas JR North Central 6:24.86

11 WAGNER, Creston SO Bertrand 6:39.99

CLAY, Kolten SO Ansley-Litchfi DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HELGOTH, Haden JR High Plains C 5:06.34

2 REESON, Cooper SR Giltner 5:07.77

3 WOOD, Boston JR Central Valley 5:11.64

4 BARG, Blake SO Elba 5:18.80

5 HENERY, Grant JR Wilcox-Hildret 5:19.36

6 BISLOW, Trace JR Franklin 5:23.85

7 TILLMAN, Jayden JR Brady 5:28.24

8 TRAMBLY, Carter SO Franklin 5:30.92

9 DEJONGE, Isaac SR Franklin 5:36.75

10 MERRIHEW, Evan SO Hyannis 5:44.71

11 KARR, Hayden SO Silver Lake P 5:52.96

12 ALMEIDA, Rick SR Central Valley 6:34.83

#14 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BISLOW, Trace JR Franklin 11:41.71

2 TRAMBLY, Carter SO Franklin 11:44.52

3 MERRIHEW, Evan SO Hyannis 11:51.33

4 HANSON, Max FR Wallace 11:55.48

5 TILLMAN, Jayden JR Brady 12:05.75

6 NIEMOTH, Micaiah Harvard 12:27.22
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#14 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 BUTTERFIELD, Beau JR CWC 12:28.60

8 GOODWIN, Memphis FR Sutherland 12:40.92

9 HARPER, Luke JR Sutherland 12:42.79

10 MAGARIN, Lane FR Silver Lake P 13:30.68

11 WAGNER, Creston SO Bertrand 13:35.76

12 TULLIS-PARR, Jayden SO Silver Lake P 13:38.56

13 BRUMMER, Dylan FR Pleasanton 13:49.06

14 RASCON-SALINAS, Brandon SR Arapahoe 14:46.48

15 NELSON, Hayden SO Twin Loup 14:57.60

FUNK, Everett SO Twin Loup DNS

#16 Boys 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BAILEY, Luke JR Ansley-Litchfi 9.16

2 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 9.25

3 JENSEN, Taylor JR Central Valley 9.66

4 RICE, Beau FR Hyannis 9.76

5 SOTO, Taesian JR Central Valley 10.03

6 PRIEST, Caenyn FR Anselmo-Mer 10.08

7 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 10.08

8 SPURLING, Brodey SO High Plains C 10.09

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAILEY, Luke JR Ansley-Litchfi 9.38q 2(1)

2 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 9.50q 3(1)

3 JENSEN, Taylor JR Central Valley 9.71q 1(1)

4 RICE, Beau FR Hyannis 9.81q 1(2)

5 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 9.97q 3(2)

6 SPURLING, Brodey SO High Plains C 10.06q 2(2)

7 PRIEST, Caenyn FR Anselmo-Mer 10.11q 3(3)

8 SOTO, Taesian JR Central Valley 10.25q 3(4)

9 ANTHONY, Trey SO North Central 10.50 3(5)

10 WOLF, Zavyer SO Central Valley 10.55 2(3)

11 HODGES, Lucas JR Elm Creek 10.62 3(6)

12 FRANKLIN, Colt FR Wallace 10.80 1(3)

13 NUSS, Owen SO Giltner 10.96 1(4)

14 MORRIS, Camden JR High Plains C 11.00 2(4)

15 BRINKMAN, Kale FR CWC 11.02 1(5)

16 PEYTON, Josiah FR Wallace 11.08 2(5)

17 MCMANIGAL, Maddox FR CWC 11.44 2(6)

18 HERNANDEZ, Isaac FR Bertrand 11.52 3(7)

19 MELTON, Kyle FR Wallace 11.83 2(7)

20 HALL, Jackson FR Twin Loup 11.87 2(8)

#16 Boys 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
21 HALL, Carter FR Twin Loup 11.87 1(6)

22 HOLSTEIN, Jordan SO Arapahoe 12.20 3(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 JENSEN, Taylor JR Central Valley 9.71q

2 RICE, Beau FR Hyannis 9.81q

3 FRANKLIN, Colt FR Wallace 10.80

4 NUSS, Owen SO Giltner 10.96

5 BRINKMAN, Kale FR CWC 11.02

6 HALL, Carter FR Twin Loup 11.87

Heat 2 of 3

1 BAILEY, Luke JR Ansley-Litchfi 9.38q

2 SPURLING, Brodey SO High Plains C 10.06q

3 WOLF, Zavyer SO Central Valley 10.55

4 MORRIS, Camden JR High Plains C 11.00

5 PEYTON, Josiah FR Wallace 11.08

6 MCMANIGAL, Maddox FR CWC 11.44

7 MELTON, Kyle FR Wallace 11.83

8 HALL, Jackson FR Twin Loup 11.87

Heat 3 of 3

1 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 9.50q

2 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 9.97q

3 PRIEST, Caenyn FR Anselmo-Mer 10.11q

4 SOTO, Taesian JR Central Valley 10.25q

5 ANTHONY, Trey SO North Central 10.50

6 HODGES, Lucas JR Elm Creek 10.62

7 HERNANDEZ, Isaac FR Bertrand 11.52

8 HOLSTEIN, Jordan SO Arapahoe 12.20

#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 High Plains Community (A) 3:51.76 3(1)

1) FRIESEN, Gage JR 2) HELGOTH, Haden JR

3) SPURLING, Brodey SO 4) URKOSKI, Carter SO

2 Arapahoe (A) 3:51.88 3(2)

1) SICH, Hayden SO 2) ROSKOP, Trenton JR

3) KOLLER, Grayson JR 4) CACY, Will JR

3 Wilcox-Hildreth (A) 3:55.56 3(3)

1) HENERY, Grant JR 2) RITNER, Graiden JR

3) DONLEY, Thomas SO 4) JOHNSON, Micah JR
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#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
4 Silver Lake Public (A) 3:59.69 3(4)

1) TENBENSEL, Jaxon SO 2) FAIMON, Jordan SR

3) MAGARIN, Lane FR 4) CONWAY, Lane JR

5 Giltner (A) 3:59.79 2(1)

1) HUMPHREY, Marshall SR 2) LARSON, Preston SR

3) KREUTZ, Phillip SR 4) REESON, Cooper SR

6 Central Valley (A) 3:59.83 3(5)

1) WOOD, Boston JR 2) SHOEMAKER, Luke FR

3) SHOEMAKER, Landon FR 4) WOLF, Zaden JR

7 North Central (A) 4:00.12 2(2)

1) HAGAN, Collin FR 2) MORROW, Tad JR

3) HARMON, Hunter FR 4) HAGAN, Mason SR

8 Sutherland (A) 4:01.29 3(6)

1) BRYNER, David FR 2) LANTIS, JT SO

3) SANER, Jackson SO 4) WOOLF, Tristan FR

9 Elm Creek (A) 4:03.54 2(3)

1) ERICKSON, Blake FR 2) HODGES, Lucas JR

3) KEIM, Kolten FR 4) MEIER, Alex SO

10 CWC (A) 4:07.88 1(1)

1) LAZOS, Jairo JR 2) HEINZ, Elijah JR

3) HOERLE, Hunter SR 4) JESSE, Michael FR

11 Franklin (A) 4:10.16 1(2)

1) BARTELS, Ryan FR 2) WAGONER, Jacob FR

3) HAACK, Isaac SO 4) HAACK, Eldon SO

12 Pleasanton (A) 4:14.50 1(3)

1) HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO 2) KUCERA, Evan SO

3) SMITH, Sam FR 4) JANITSCHECK, Owen FR

13 Hyannis (A) 4:18.07 2(4)

1) BOPPRE, Dominque 2) RICE, Beau FR

3) TAYLOR, Danny SO 4) PROVOST, Parker JR

14 Elba (A) 4:21.33 1(4)

1) BARG, Blake SO 2) DONOHUE, Cody SR

3) PATTON, Seth SO 4) KNOB, Sam SO

15 Palmer (A) 4:21.47 1(5)

1) SCHWARZ, Owen FR 2) BLAUHORN, Cruz FR

3) BLAUHORN, Blaze SR 4) KANTER, Adrian FR

16 Brady (A) 4:24.99 2(5)

1) WINTER, Samual FR 2) GOLTER, Canin FR

3) MITCHUM, Aiden JR 4) MILLER, Payton FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CWC (A) 4:07.88

1) LAZOS, Jairo JR 2) HEINZ, Elijah JR

3) HOERLE, Hunter SR 4) JESSE, Michael FR

#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Franklin (A) 4:10.16

1) BARTELS, Ryan FR 2) WAGONER, Jacob FR

3) HAACK, Isaac SO 4) HAACK, Eldon SO

3 Pleasanton (A) 4:14.50

1) HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO 2) KUCERA, Evan SO

3) SMITH, Sam FR 4) JANITSCHECK, Owen FR

4 Elba (A) 4:21.33

1) BARG, Blake SO 2) DONOHUE, Cody SR

3) PATTON, Seth SO 4) KNOB, Sam SO

5 Palmer (A) 4:21.47

1) SCHWARZ, Owen FR 2) BLAUHORN, Cruz FR

3) BLAUHORN, Blaze SR 4) KANTER, Adrian FR

Section 2 of 3

1 Giltner (A) 3:59.79

1) HUMPHREY, Marshall SR 2) LARSON, Preston SR

3) KREUTZ, Phillip SR 4) REESON, Cooper SR

2 North Central (A) 4:00.12

1) HAGAN, Collin FR 2) MORROW, Tad JR

3) HARMON, Hunter FR 4) HAGAN, Mason SR

3 Elm Creek (A) 4:03.54

1) ERICKSON, Blake FR 2) HODGES, Lucas JR

3) KEIM, Kolten FR 4) MEIER, Alex SO

4 Hyannis (A) 4:18.07

1) BOPPRE, Dominque 2) RICE, Beau FR

3) TAYLOR, Danny SO 4) PROVOST, Parker JR

5 Brady (A) 4:24.99

1) WINTER, Samual FR 2) GOLTER, Canin FR

3) MITCHUM, Aiden JR 4) MILLER, Payton FR

Section 3 of 3

1 High Plains Community (A) 3:51.76

1) FRIESEN, Gage JR 2) HELGOTH, Haden JR

3) SPURLING, Brodey SO 4) URKOSKI, Carter SO

2 Arapahoe (A) 3:51.88

1) SICH, Hayden SO 2) ROSKOP, Trenton JR

3) KOLLER, Grayson JR 4) CACY, Will JR

3 Wilcox-Hildreth (A) 3:55.56

1) HENERY, Grant JR 2) RITNER, Graiden JR

3) DONLEY, Thomas SO 4) JOHNSON, Micah JR

4 Silver Lake Public (A) 3:59.69

1) TENBENSEL, Jaxon SO 2) FAIMON, Jordan SR

3) MAGARIN, Lane FR 4) CONWAY, Lane JR

5 Central Valley (A) 3:59.83

1) WOOD, Boston JR 2) SHOEMAKER, Luke FR

3) SHOEMAKER, Landon FR 4) WOLF, Zaden JR

6 Sutherland (A) 4:01.29
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#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BRYNER, David FR 2) LANTIS, JT SO

3) SANER, Jackson SO 4) WOOLF, Tristan FR

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Giltner (A) 9:10.93

1) REESON, Cooper SR 2) HUMPHREY, Marshall SR

3) CUMMINGS, Brody FR 4) BALLARD, Ethan JR

2 High Plains Community (A) 9:11.34

1) HELGOTH, Haden JR 2) RUSSELL, Lance SR

3) URKOSKI, Carter SO 4) TALAVERA-FLORES, Derek JR

3 Wilcox-Hildreth (A) 9:40.72

1) HENERY, Grant JR 2) DONLEY, Thomas SO

3) JEZBERA, Spencer JR 4) JOHNSON, Micah JR

4 Franklin (A) 9:52.89

1) BISLOW, Trace JR 2) GOOSIC, Archer FR

3) TRAMBLY, Carter SO 4) DEJONGE, Isaac SR

5 Central Valley (A) 9:59.17

1) SHOEMAKER, Landon FR 2) SHOEMAKER, Luke FR

3) FOLTZ, Lane FR 4) WOOD, Boston JR

6 Wallace (A) 10:00.00

1) HANSON, Max FR 2) PEYTON, Josiah FR

3) FRANKLIN, Colt FR 4) JOHNS, Ashtin FR

7 Silver Lake Public (A) 10:00.20

1) MAGARIN, Lane FR 2) KARR, Hayden SO

3) TULLIS-PARR, Jayden SO 4) CONWAY, Lane JR

8 CWC (A) 10:10.32

1) BUTTERFIELD, Beau JR 2) HEINZ, Elijah JR

3) HOERLE, Hunter SR 4) JESSE, Michael FR

9 Arapahoe (A) 10:11.82

1) CARPENTER, Corbin SR 2) GOSHERT, Titus SR

3) HOLSTEIN, Jordan SO 4) NORDINE, Carl SO

10 North Central (A) 12:13.93

1) CLAY, Lucas JR 2) ROWAN, Andrew SO

3) CARR, Thomas SO 4) BUELL, Carter SO

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 FOLKERS, Justin JR Twin Loup 6' 2"

2 BAILEY, Ryan SR Ansley-Litchfi 6' 0"

3 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 5' 8"

4 WRIGHT, Colin SO Anselmo-Mer 5' 8"

5 MENKE, Tayten SR Silver Lake P 5' 6"

6 SOTO, Taesian JR Central Valley5' 6"

7 HAZEN, Clayton JR Twin Loup 5' 6"

8 WHITE, Destrey FR Anselmo-Mer 5' 4"

9 LARSON, Preston SR Giltner 5' 4"

#2 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 VOSLER, Chase JR Bertrand 5' 4"

9 INGISON, Jerry SR Maywood-Ha 5' 4"

12 GRUWELL, Sam SR Wilcox-Hildret5' 4"

13 JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace 5' 2"

13 LEWIS, Beckham SR Elm Creek 5' 2"

15 FAIMON, Jordan SR Silver Lake P 5' 2"

16 GOOSIC, Archer FR Franklin 5' 0"

16 KNEHANS, Brody FR Silver Lake P 5' 0"

16 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 5' 0"

19 ERICKSON, Blake FR Elm Creek 5' 0"

20 SHOEMAKER, Landon FR Central Valley5' 0"

20 WELLS, Jarrett SO Anselmo-Mer 5' 0"

HEMMINGSEN, Talon SO Palmer NH

WHETSTINE-JONES, Ethyn Harvard NH

NIEMOTH, Micaiah Harvard NH

MARKS, Steel FR Franklin NH

PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton NH

BLAUHORN, Cruz FR Palmer NH

GOLTER, Canin FR Brady NH

KUCERA, Evan SO Pleasanton NH

TALAVERA-FLORES, Derek JR High Plains C NH

SHOEMAKER, Luke FR Central ValleyNH

CADY, Braxton FR Giltner NH

RICHTER, Jake FR Sutherland NH

PEYTON, Josiah FR Wallace NH

#4 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SANER, Jackson SO Sutherland 12' 6"

2 RYKER, Quincy SR Twin Loup 12' 0"

3 WILSEY, Zayden JR Wilcox-Hildret11' 0"

4 MORRIS, Camden JR High Plains C 10' 6"

5 HERNANDEZ, Isaac FR Bertrand 10' 6"

6 MCKOSKI, Tyler SO Elba 10' 0"

6 WOOD, Eric JR Bertrand 10' 0"

8 CUMMINGS, Brody FR Giltner 9' 6"

9 DOWSE, Keaton SR Twin Loup 9' 0"

10 FISHLER, Cody Harvard 9' 0"

11 RASCON-SALINAS, Brandon SR Arapahoe 9' 0"

12 HUNNICUTT, Fallon FR Giltner 9' 0"

13 CARGILL, Ky SO Central Valley8' 6"

14 GRANTHAM, Lincoln SO Giltner 8' 6"

15 STARR, Michael JR Twin Loup 8' 6"

16 WOOLF, Tristan FR Sutherland 8' 6"

17 URKOSKI, Hudson JR High Plains C 8' 0"

18 SMITH, Reese FR CWC 8' 0"
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#4 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
19 WINTER, Samual FR Brady 8' 0"

20 MITCHUM, Aiden JR Brady 7' 6"

21 BROWNELL, Dylan SO Sutherland 7' 6"

22 FOLTZ, Lane FR Central Valley7' 0"

MARINO, Raul JR High Plains C NH

AGUILAR, Kaleb FR Ansley-Litchfi NH

KUCK, Clayton SR Bertrand NH

HODGES, Lucas JR Elm Creek NH

#6 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BAILEY, Luke JR Ansley-Litchfi 20' 10" 3(1)

2 FOLKERS, Justin JR Twin Loup 20' 1" 2(1)

3 ANTHONY, Trey SO North Central 19' 101 /2 3(2)

4 RITNER, Graiden JR Wilcox-Hildret19' 10" 3(3)

5 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 19' 51 /2 3(4)

6 DIBBERN, Sawyer SO Maywood-Ha 19' 21 /2 3(5)

7 BLAUHORN, Blaze SR Palmer 18' 11" 2(2)

8 SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe 18' 81 /2 3(6)

9 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 18' 7" 3(7)

10 MENKE, Tayten SR Silver Lake P 18' 6" 2(3)

11 WOLF, Zavyer SO Central Valley18' 21 /2 2(4)

12 CARRAHER, Calvin FR Franklin 18' 1" 1(1)

13 KARR, Keaton SR Silver Lake P 18' 1" 3(8)

14 HUMPHREY, Marshall SR Giltner 18' 0" 3(9)

15 HEINZ, Elijah JR CWC 17' 101 /2 1(2)

16 GLADDEN, Jack SR Franklin 17' 81 /2 1(3)

17 HAZEN, Clayton JR Twin Loup 17' 4" 3(10)

18 SCHWARZ, Owen FR Palmer 17' 31 /2 2(5)

19 HATFIELD, Kayden JR Bertrand 17' 2" 3(11)

20 JESSE, Michael FR CWC 17' 2" 1(4)

21 MILLER, Payton FR Brady 16' 111 /2 2(6)

22 GRIFFITH, Josiah JR Anselmo-Mer 16' 111 /2 2(7)

23 SCHUMM, Lathem Harvard 16' 61 /2 1(5)

24 MEIER, Alex SO Elm Creek 16' 6" 2(8)

25 BARRIOS, Roberto SR High Plains C 16' 41 /2 3(12)

26 RYSER, Liam JR Elba 16' 21 /2 1(6)

27 HENERY, Grant JR Wilcox-Hildret16' 11 /2 1(7)

28 SICH, Hudson FR Arapahoe 16' 0" 1(8)

29 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 15' 101 /2 1(9)

30 CARSTENS, Holten JR Pleasanton 15' 8" 2(9)

31 MCKOSKI, Tyler SO Elba 15' 4" 1(10)

32 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 15' 21 /2 2(10)

33 BROWN, Aaron FR High Plains C 14' 11" 2(11)

34 ACEVES, Ivan SO Wallace 14' 10" 1(11)

35 STRAKA, Caden FR Central Valley13' 81 /2 1(12)

#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
36 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 13' 2" 3(13)

37 JEZBERA, Spencer JR Wilcox-Hildret13' 01 /2 1(13)

38 WALTEMATH, Dalton FR Loomis 11' 8" 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CARRAHER, Calvin FR Franklin 18' 1"

2 HEINZ, Elijah JR CWC 17' 101 /2

3 GLADDEN, Jack SR Franklin 17' 81 /2

4 JESSE, Michael FR CWC 17' 2"

5 SCHUMM, Lathem Harvard 16' 61 /2

6 RYSER, Liam JR Elba 16' 21 /2

7 HENERY, Grant JR Wilcox-Hildret16' 11 /2

8 SICH, Hudson FR Arapahoe 16' 0"

9 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 15' 101 /2

10 MCKOSKI, Tyler SO Elba 15' 4"

11 ACEVES, Ivan SO Wallace 14' 10"

12 STRAKA, Caden FR Central Valley13' 81 /2

13 JEZBERA, Spencer JR Wilcox-Hildret13' 01 /2

14 WALTEMATH, Dalton FR Loomis 11' 8"

Flight 2 of 3

1 FOLKERS, Justin JR Twin Loup 20' 1"

2 BLAUHORN, Blaze SR Palmer 18' 11"

3 MENKE, Tayten SR Silver Lake P 18' 6"

4 WOLF, Zavyer SO Central Valley18' 21 /2

5 SCHWARZ, Owen FR Palmer 17' 31 /2

6 MILLER, Payton FR Brady 16' 111 /2

7 GRIFFITH, Josiah JR Anselmo-Mer 16' 111 /2

8 MEIER, Alex SO Elm Creek 16' 6"

9 CARSTENS, Holten JR Pleasanton 15' 8"

10 NIENABER, Adrian FR Ansley-Litchfi 15' 21 /2

11 BROWN, Aaron FR High Plains C 14' 11"

Flight 3 of 3

1 BAILEY, Luke JR Ansley-Litchfi 20' 10"

2 ANTHONY, Trey SO North Central 19' 101 /2

3 RITNER, Graiden JR Wilcox-Hildret19' 10"

4 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 19' 51 /2

5 DIBBERN, Sawyer SO Maywood-Ha 19' 21 /2

6 SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe 18' 81 /2

7 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 18' 7"

8 KARR, Keaton SR Silver Lake P 18' 1"

9 HUMPHREY, Marshall SR Giltner 18' 0"

10 HAZEN, Clayton JR Twin Loup 17' 4"

11 HATFIELD, Kayden JR Bertrand 17' 2"

12 BARRIOS, Roberto SR High Plains C 16' 41 /2
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
13 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 13' 2"

#8 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 FOLKERS, Justin JR Twin Loup 41' 31 /2 2(1)

2 SPURLING, Brodey SO High Plains C 40' 9" 2(2)

3 WOOD, Eric JR Bertrand 39' 1" 2(3)

4 RICE, Beau FR Hyannis 37' 6" 2(4)

5 SOTO, Taesian JR Central Valley37' 01 /2 2(5)

6 LARSON, Preston SR Giltner 36' 101 /2 1(1)

7 PRIEST, Caenyn FR Anselmo-Mer 36' 9" 2(6)

8 NORDINE, Carl SO Arapahoe 36' 31 /2 1(2)

9 DURYEA, Dane FR Anselmo-Mer 36' 01 /2 2(7)

10 SMITH, Sam FR Pleasanton 35' 111 /2 1(3)

11 FRIESEN, Gage JR High Plains C 35' 81 /2 2(8)

12 HOERLE, Hunter SR CWC 35' 71 /2 1(4)

13 SCHWENK, Kody JR Maywood-Ha 35' 5" 2(9)

14 NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand 35' 11 /2 2(10)

15 FRANKLIN, Colt FR Wallace 34' 7" 1(5)

16 PIERCE, Josh JR Pleasanton 34' 31 /2 1(6)

17 PROVOST, Parker JR Hyannis 34' 2" 1(7)

18 TENBENSEL, Jaxon SO Silver Lake P 34' 01 /2 2(11)

19 JESSE, Michael FR CWC 33' 91 /2 1(8)

20 MEIER, Alex SO Elm Creek 33' 5" 2(12)

21 SCHWARZ, Owen FR Palmer 31' 91 /2 1(9)

22 KANTER, Adrian FR Palmer 30' 2" 1(10)

23 WIIEST, Kade SO North Central 28' 1" 1(11)

24 ESTRADA, Angel JR Twin Loup 27' 91 /2 1(12)

KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace NM 1

HARDER, Paxton JR Giltner NM 1

SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LARSON, Preston SR Giltner 36' 101 /2

2 NORDINE, Carl SO Arapahoe 36' 31 /2

3 SMITH, Sam FR Pleasanton 35' 111 /2

4 HOERLE, Hunter SR CWC 35' 71 /2

5 FRANKLIN, Colt FR Wallace 34' 7"

6 PIERCE, Josh JR Pleasanton 34' 31 /2

7 PROVOST, Parker JR Hyannis 34' 2"

8 JESSE, Michael FR CWC 33' 91 /2

9 SCHWARZ, Owen FR Palmer 31' 91 /2

10 KANTER, Adrian FR Palmer 30' 2"

11 WIIEST, Kade SO North Central 28' 1"

12 ESTRADA, Angel JR Twin Loup 27' 91 /2

#8 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace NM

HARDER, Paxton JR Giltner NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FOLKERS, Justin JR Twin Loup 41' 31 /2

2 SPURLING, Brodey SO High Plains C 40' 9"

3 WOOD, Eric JR Bertrand 39' 1"

4 RICE, Beau FR Hyannis 37' 6"

5 SOTO, Taesian JR Central Valley37' 01 /2

6 PRIEST, Caenyn FR Anselmo-Mer 36' 9"

7 DURYEA, Dane FR Anselmo-Mer 36' 01 /2

8 FRIESEN, Gage JR High Plains C 35' 81 /2

9 SCHWENK, Kody JR Maywood-Ha 35' 5"

10 NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand 35' 11 /2

11 TENBENSEL, Jaxon SO Silver Lake P 34' 01 /2

12 MEIER, Alex SO Elm Creek 33' 5"

SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe NM

#10 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SNYDER, Boone SR Sutherland 50' 101 /2 4(1)

2 GOMEZ, Adrian SR Silver Lake P 45' 11 /2 4(2)

3 URKOSKI, Wyatt SR High Plains C 44' 93 /4 4(3)

4 SMITH, Jayden SO Giltner 43' 1" 4(4)

5 GRIM, Tristin SR Central Valley41' 111 /4 4(5)

6 SMITH, Alex SR Giltner 39' 3" 4(6)

7 HASENAUER, Kenan JR Pleasanton 38' 8" 4(7)

8 VANOSDALL, Gunnar FR Central Valley38' 71 /4 3(1)

9 BERAN, Mace SO Twin Loup 38' 3" 4(8)

10 JONES, Maddox JR Sumner-Eddy37' 8" 4(9)

11 BOJORQUEZ, Gabe SR Bertrand 37' 6" 4(10)

12 DOWNEY, Trey FR Arapahoe 36' 93 /4 3(2)

13 CRAVEN, Hunter SR North Central 36' 01 /4 3(3)

14 HALLOCK, Jackson SR North Central 35' 101 /4 4(11)

15 HAACK, Eldon SO Franklin 35' 91 /4 3(4)

16 SHARMAN, Caleb JR High Plains C 35' 71 /4 3(5)

17 SCHUMM, Lathem Harvard 35' 33 /4 1(1)

18 HAACK, Isaac SO Franklin 35' 3" 3(6)

19 KOLAMI, Evan SR Franklin 35' 01 /2 3(7)

20 STUNKEL, Kaden SR Ansley-Litchfi 34' 113 /4 2(1)

21 MOORE, Karson FR Ansley-Litchfi 34' 10" 1(2)

22 MEIER, Brody FR Elm Creek 34' 81 /2 2(2)

23 MYERS, Jaxyn FR Elm Creek 34' 5" 3(8)

24 DAVIS, Thayer SO Central Valley34' 43 /4 4(12)

25 SMITH, Peyton FR Elm Creek 34' 3" 2(3)

26 PLAMBECK, Clay JR Silver Lake P 33' 61 /2 3(9)

27 VILLALBASO, Eric Harvard 33' 53 /4 1(3)

28 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 33' 11 /4 3(10)
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#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
29 SMITH, Jacen JR Arapahoe 33' 03 /4 2(4)

30 PLAMBECK, Cody JR Silver Lake P 32' 101 /4 3(11)

31 HABURCHAK, Jacob JR CWC 32' 4" 1(4)

32 KANTER, Adrian FR Palmer 31' 5" 3(12)

33 RASMUSSEN, Trevon JR Elba 31' 21 /4 3(13)

34 MORROW, Carter JR Maywood-Ha 31' 2" 4(13)

35 RIEKEN, Kaden JR High Plains C 30' 113 /4 2(5)

36 GOERL, Chase FR Palmer 30' 51 /2 2(6)

37 KRAUS, Hudson SO Twin Loup 30' 41 /2 2(7)

38 WIIEST, Kade SO North Central 30' 41 /2 1(5)

39 HERNANDEZ, Kevin SO Hyannis 30' 1" 2(8)

40 MCBRIDE, Waylon SR Twin Loup 30' 01 /2 2(9)

41 GRIMES, Brock Harvard 29' 93 /4 1(6)

42 KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace 29' 61 /4 3(14)

43 LOYD, Keoni SO CWC 28' 113 /4 1(7)

44 COX, Kash JR Maywood-Ha 28' 91 /4 3(15)

45 WILSON, Brayden SO Anselmo-Mer 28' 7" 2(10)

46 CHRISTEN, Jackson FR Anselmo-Mer 28' 1" 2(11)

47 CASTRO, Andreas SO Arapahoe 27' 13 /4 1(8)

48 GREEN, Zayn FR Sutherland 26' 81 /4 1(9)

49 MARTIN, Bode FR Sumner-Eddy25' 113 /4 1(10)

50 DEMPCY, Brady JR Maywood-Ha 25' 33 /4 2(12)

51 CHEVEZ, Kevin FR Bertrand 24' 71 /4 1(11)

52 LEITING, John Isaac SR Ansley-Litchfi 23' 11 /4 1(12)

53 KNOB, Sam SO Elba 22' 11 /4 2(13)

54 KLEIN, Karsen JR Wilcox-Hildret21' 111 /2 1(13)

55 BUNGER, Craig FR Wilcox-Hildret21' 13 /4 1(14)

56 MORGAN, Tanner FR Pleasanton 21' 13 /4 1(15)

57 LOCKWOOD, Mason JR Palmer 20' 93 /4 1(16)

STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton NM 2

SMITH, Taylor SR Giltner NM 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 SCHUMM, Lathem Harvard 35' 33 /4

2 MOORE, Karson FR Ansley-Litchfi 34' 10"

3 VILLALBASO, Eric Harvard 33' 53 /4

4 HABURCHAK, Jacob JR CWC 32' 4"

5 WIIEST, Kade SO North Central 30' 41 /2

6 GRIMES, Brock Harvard 29' 93 /4

7 LOYD, Keoni SO CWC 28' 113 /4

8 CASTRO, Andreas SO Arapahoe 27' 13 /4

9 GREEN, Zayn FR Sutherland 26' 81 /4

10 MARTIN, Bode FR Sumner-Eddy25' 113 /4

11 CHEVEZ, Kevin FR Bertrand 24' 71 /4

#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
12 LEITING, John Isaac SR Ansley-Litchfi 23' 11 /4

13 KLEIN, Karsen JR Wilcox-Hildret21' 111 /2

14 BUNGER, Craig FR Wilcox-Hildret21' 13 /4

15 MORGAN, Tanner FR Pleasanton 21' 13 /4

16 LOCKWOOD, Mason JR Palmer 20' 93 /4

Flight 2 of 4

1 STUNKEL, Kaden SR Ansley-Litchfi 34' 113 /4

2 MEIER, Brody FR Elm Creek 34' 81 /2

3 SMITH, Peyton FR Elm Creek 34' 3"

4 SMITH, Jacen JR Arapahoe 33' 03 /4

5 RIEKEN, Kaden JR High Plains C 30' 113 /4

6 GOERL, Chase FR Palmer 30' 51 /2

7 KRAUS, Hudson SO Twin Loup 30' 41 /2

8 HERNANDEZ, Kevin SO Hyannis 30' 1"

9 MCBRIDE, Waylon SR Twin Loup 30' 01 /2

10 WILSON, Brayden SO Anselmo-Mer 28' 7"

11 CHRISTEN, Jackson FR Anselmo-Mer 28' 1"

12 DEMPCY, Brady JR Maywood-Ha 25' 33 /4

13 KNOB, Sam SO Elba 22' 11 /4

STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton NM

Flight 3 of 4

1 VANOSDALL, Gunnar FR Central Valley38' 71 /4

2 DOWNEY, Trey FR Arapahoe 36' 93 /4

3 CRAVEN, Hunter SR North Central 36' 01 /4

4 HAACK, Eldon SO Franklin 35' 91 /4

5 SHARMAN, Caleb JR High Plains C 35' 71 /4

6 HAACK, Isaac SO Franklin 35' 3"

7 KOLAMI, Evan SR Franklin 35' 01 /2

8 MYERS, Jaxyn FR Elm Creek 34' 5"

9 PLAMBECK, Clay JR Silver Lake P 33' 61 /2

10 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 33' 11 /4

11 PLAMBECK, Cody JR Silver Lake P 32' 101 /4

12 KANTER, Adrian FR Palmer 31' 5"

13 RASMUSSEN, Trevon JR Elba 31' 21 /4

14 KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace 29' 61 /4

15 COX, Kash JR Maywood-Ha 28' 91 /4

Flight 4 of 4

1 SNYDER, Boone SR Sutherland 50' 101 /2

2 GOMEZ, Adrian SR Silver Lake P 45' 11 /2

3 URKOSKI, Wyatt SR High Plains C 44' 93 /4

4 SMITH, Jayden SO Giltner 43' 1"

5 GRIM, Tristin SR Central Valley41' 111 /4

6 SMITH, Alex SR Giltner 39' 3"

7 HASENAUER, Kenan JR Pleasanton 38' 8"

8 BERAN, Mace SO Twin Loup 38' 3"

9 JONES, Maddox JR Sumner-Eddy37' 8"

2024 UNK CLASS D INDOOR INVITE
Kearney, NE
Cusing Fieldhouse

Host: University of Nebraska at Kearney
Thursday, March 14, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brady Bonsall
Meet Referee:
Brady Bonsall
Timing:
LoperTiming

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/14/2024 8:45 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 BOJORQUEZ, Gabe SR Bertrand 37' 6"

11 HALLOCK, Jackson SR North Central 35' 101 /4

12 DAVIS, Thayer SO Central Valley34' 43 /4

13 MORROW, Carter JR Maywood-Ha 31' 2"

SMITH, Taylor SR Giltner NM

#17 Girls 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MCINTYRE, Taylor SO Central Valley 8.22

2 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 8.24

3 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 8.43

4 SCHMIDT, Sophie SO Silver Lake P 8.51

5 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 8.57

6 KARR, MaKenna SO Silver Lake P 8.59

7 KAHRS, Reagan FR Franklin 8.67

8 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 8.75

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCINTYRE, Taylor SO Central Valley 8.31q 1(1)

2 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 8.37q 7(1)

3 SCHMIDT, Sophie SO Silver Lake P 8.47q 4(1)

4 KARR, MaKenna SO Silver Lake P 8.47q 1(2)

5 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 8.49q 5(1)

6 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 8.71q 6(1)

7 KAHRS, Reagan FR Franklin 8.76q 3(1)

8 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 8.78q 6(2)

9 MARTIN, Olivia FR Elm Creek 8.80 3(2)

10 STECKER, MaKayla SO Twin Loup 8.85 7(2)

11 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 8.92 1(3)

12 LESIAK, Gahvi SO High Plains C 8.92 2(1)

13 MCCUNE, Ruby FR Arapahoe 8.96 8(1)

14 MAULER, Ragan JR Twin Loup 8.96 7(3)

15 GUNDERSON, Addisyn SO Sutherland 8.97 1(4)

16 CLARK, Maddie SR Central Valley 8.99 8(2)

17 TOOL, Aspen SO Elm Creek 9.00 2(2)

18 WALDO, Annabel JR CWC 9.04 3(3)

19 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 9.05 1(5)

20 BROWN, Ella JR Bertrand 9.12 6(3)

21 SICH, Peyton SR Arapahoe 9.13 5(2)

22 ELLIOTT, Molly FR Arapahoe 9.17 4(2)

23 MILLER, Makenna JR Anselmo-Mer 9.27 5(3)

24 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 9.31 2(3)

25 WARREN, Ella FR Brady 9.33 6(4)

26 SHAVER, Ellie SO Franklin 9.37 5(4)

#17 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
27 BUTLER, Sophie JR Silver Lake P 9.38 6(5)

28 SELLERS, Jaylee FR Maywood-Ha 9.38 6(6)

29 BRAUN, Taylor Harvard 9.39 1(6)

30 MILLS, Whitleigh FR Sutherland 9.42 4(3)

31 SPURLING, Kinley FR High Plains C 9.46 2(4)

32 BROWN, Reegan FR Giltner 9.48 8(3)

33 GRUBE, Anna SR Franklin 9.48 2(5)

34 ANDERSON, Adisyn SR North Central 9.50 8(4)

35 VASQUEZ, Maleah FR Sutherland 9.53 5(5)

36 TAYLOR, Reece SO North Central 9.53 3(4)

37 BARTAK, Malloree FR Anselmo-Mer 9.54 3(5)

38 ESTRADA, Adrianna FR Maywood-Ha 9.61 7(4)

39 MORROW, JarahLynn FR Elba 9.64 4(4)

40 FULTON, Elise SO Central Valley 9.72 4(5)

41 SCHMIDT, Kyra FR Anselmo-Mer 9.73 2(6)

42 PETERSON, Steelie FR Elm Creek 9.90 5(6)

43 HARRISON, Jailynn FR CWC 9.94 8(5)

44 KEPLER, Karlene SO North Central 10.01 8(6)

45 DUBAS, Jacey FR High Plains C 10.05 8(7)

46 FOSTER, Elli FR Bertrand 10.16 2(7)

47 SCHLEICHER, Nevaeh FR Palmer 10.36 7(5)

48 TORRES GARCIA, Carmen SO Elba 10.38 1(7)

49 DILSAVER, Destynee JR Twin Loup 10.49 7(6)

50 STROMBURG, Grace JR Palmer 10.61 8(8)

51 SWALLEY, Tatianna FR Bertrand 11.20 4(6)

52 BORWEGE, Haley SO CWC 11.67 7(7)

53 GLUNZ, Jordyn FR Wallace 12.58 4(7)

USASZ, Aryana JR Elba DNS 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 MCINTYRE, Taylor SO Central Valley 8.31q

2 KARR, MaKenna SO Silver Lake P 8.47q

3 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 8.92

4 GUNDERSON, Addisyn SO Sutherland 8.97

5 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 9.05

6 BRAUN, Taylor Harvard 9.39

7 TORRES GARCIA, Carmen SO Elba 10.38

Heat 2 of 8

1 LESIAK, Gahvi SO High Plains C 8.92

2 TOOL, Aspen SO Elm Creek 9.00

3 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 9.31
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#17 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 SPURLING, Kinley FR High Plains C 9.46

5 GRUBE, Anna SR Franklin 9.48

6 SCHMIDT, Kyra FR Anselmo-Mer 9.73

7 FOSTER, Elli FR Bertrand 10.16

Heat 3 of 8

1 KAHRS, Reagan FR Franklin 8.76q

2 MARTIN, Olivia FR Elm Creek 8.80

3 WALDO, Annabel JR CWC 9.04

4 TAYLOR, Reece SO North Central 9.53

5 BARTAK, Malloree FR Anselmo-Mer 9.54

Heat 4 of 8

1 SCHMIDT, Sophie SO Silver Lake P 8.47q

2 ELLIOTT, Molly FR Arapahoe 9.17

3 MILLS, Whitleigh FR Sutherland 9.42

4 MORROW, JarahLynn FR Elba 9.64

5 FULTON, Elise SO Central Valley 9.72

6 SWALLEY, Tatianna FR Bertrand 11.20

7 GLUNZ, Jordyn FR Wallace 12.58

Heat 5 of 8

1 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 8.49q

2 SICH, Peyton SR Arapahoe 9.13

3 MILLER, Makenna JR Anselmo-Mer 9.27

4 SHAVER, Ellie SO Franklin 9.37

5 VASQUEZ, Maleah FR Sutherland 9.53

6 PETERSON, Steelie FR Elm Creek 9.90

Heat 6 of 8

1 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 8.71q

2 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 8.78q

3 BROWN, Ella JR Bertrand 9.12

4 WARREN, Ella FR Brady 9.33

5 BUTLER, Sophie JR Silver Lake P 9.38

6 SELLERS, Jaylee FR Maywood-Ha 9.38

USASZ, Aryana JR Elba DNS

Heat 7 of 8

1 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 8.37q

2 STECKER, MaKayla SO Twin Loup 8.85

3 MAULER, Ragan JR Twin Loup 8.96

4 ESTRADA, Adrianna FR Maywood-Ha 9.61

5 SCHLEICHER, Nevaeh FR Palmer 10.36

6 DILSAVER, Destynee JR Twin Loup 10.49

7 BORWEGE, Haley SO CWC 11.67

Heat 8 of 8

1 MCCUNE, Ruby FR Arapahoe 8.96

2 CLARK, Maddie SR Central Valley 8.99

3 BROWN, Reegan FR Giltner 9.48

#17 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 ANDERSON, Adisyn SR North Central 9.50

5 HARRISON, Jailynn FR CWC 9.94

6 KEPLER, Karlene SO North Central 10.01

7 DUBAS, Jacey FR High Plains C 10.05

8 STROMBURG, Grace JR Palmer 10.61

#25 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAVENEE, Kendal FR Elm Creek 28.12 10(1)

2 BAUER, Ashley JR Elm Creek 28.78 9(1)

3 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 28.80 9(2)

4 SCHMIDT, Sophie SO Silver Lake P 28.85 5(1)

5 MCINTYRE, Taylor SO Central Valley 29.01 10(2)

6 MARTIN, Olivia FR Elm Creek 29.76 9(3)

7 MCCUNE, Ruby FR Arapahoe 29.77 9(4)

8 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 29.82 8(1)

9 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 30.05 8(2)

10 STECKER, MaKayla SO Twin Loup 30.54 10(3)

11 KAHRS, Reagan FR Franklin 30.57 1(1)

12 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 30.68 10(4)

13 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 30.99 7(1)

14 LYON, Asha FR Ansley-Litchfi 31.05 8(3)

15 COLEMAN, Shaylee SO Anselmo-Mer 31.05 7(2)

16 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 31.22 7(3)

17 WALDO, Annabel JR CWC 31.40 5(2)

18 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 31.45 2(1)

19 BUNGER, Katelyn JR Wilcox-Hildret 31.46 8(4)

20 CARGILL, Kendra SR Central Valley 31.58 6(1)

21 WARREN, Ella FR Brady 31.80 6(2)

22 MORROW, JarahLynn FR Elba 31.94 1(2)

23 COX, Kesli JR Maywood-Ha 32.03 6(3)

24 VASQUEZ, Maleah FR Sutherland 32.19 6(4)

25 MORGAN, Claira SO Twin Loup 32.21 4(1)

26 BUTLER, Sophie JR Silver Lake P 32.41 3(1)

27 USASZ, Marissa SO Elba 32.52 1(3)

28 FULTON, Elise SO Central Valley 32.53 4(2)

29 RODOCKER, Gracey JR Twin Loup 32.62 3(2)

30 MCCONNELL, Mallory JR Wallace 32.67 10(5)

31 BARTAK, Malloree FR Anselmo-Mer 32.67 5(3)

32 BRYANT, Brooke JR Wallace 32.77 9(5)

33 SCHMIDT, Kyra FR Anselmo-Mer 33.24 5(4)

34 MANN, Ella SR Sutherland 33.34 7(4)

35 SHAVER, Ellie SO Franklin 33.37 1(4)

36 HAACK, Olivia FR Franklin 33.49 2(2)

37 URKOSKI, Hallie Jo FR High Plains C 33.50 2(3)

38 MARTINEZ, Jali SO Sutherland 33.69 4(3)
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#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
39 BAHE, Rylee JR Arapahoe 34.02 5(5)

40 MORRIS, Tessa FR High Plains C 34.22 1(5)

41 EBERT, Averi FR North Central 34.52 4(4)

42 TORRES GARCIA, Carmen SO Elba 34.69 3(3)

43 FISHER, Kynleigh FR Maywood-Ha 34.73 2(4)

44 DUBAS, Jacey FR High Plains C 34.79 2(5)

45 SCHUTZ, Logan JR Bertrand 35.96 4(5)

46 FOSTER, Elli FR Bertrand 35.97 3(4)

47 BARTELS, Karah SO Silver Lake P 37.60 2(6)

48 SWALLEY, Tatianna FR Bertrand 39.59 3(5)

49 SCHAAF, Haily JR CWC 40.50 1(6)

MCGOWN, Lydia SO Brady DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 KAHRS, Reagan FR Franklin 30.57

2 MORROW, JarahLynn FR Elba 31.94

3 USASZ, Marissa SO Elba 32.52

4 SHAVER, Ellie SO Franklin 33.37

5 MORRIS, Tessa FR High Plains C 34.22

6 SCHAAF, Haily JR CWC 40.50

Section 2 of 10

1 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 31.45

2 HAACK, Olivia FR Franklin 33.49

3 URKOSKI, Hallie Jo FR High Plains C 33.50

4 FISHER, Kynleigh FR Maywood-Ha 34.73

5 DUBAS, Jacey FR High Plains C 34.79

6 BARTELS, Karah SO Silver Lake P 37.60

Section 3 of 10

1 BUTLER, Sophie JR Silver Lake P 32.41

2 RODOCKER, Gracey JR Twin Loup 32.62

3 TORRES GARCIA, Carmen SO Elba 34.69

4 FOSTER, Elli FR Bertrand 35.97

5 SWALLEY, Tatianna FR Bertrand 39.59

Section 4 of 10

1 MORGAN, Claira SO Twin Loup 32.21

2 FULTON, Elise SO Central Valley 32.53

3 MARTINEZ, Jali SO Sutherland 33.69

4 EBERT, Averi FR North Central 34.52

5 SCHUTZ, Logan JR Bertrand 35.96

Section 5 of 10

1 SCHMIDT, Sophie SO Silver Lake P 28.85

2 WALDO, Annabel JR CWC 31.40

3 BARTAK, Malloree FR Anselmo-Mer 32.67

4 SCHMIDT, Kyra FR Anselmo-Mer 33.24

#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BAHE, Rylee JR Arapahoe 34.02

Section 6 of 10

1 CARGILL, Kendra SR Central Valley 31.58

2 WARREN, Ella FR Brady 31.80

3 COX, Kesli JR Maywood-Ha 32.03

4 VASQUEZ, Maleah FR Sutherland 32.19

Section 7 of 10

1 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 30.99

2 COLEMAN, Shaylee SO Anselmo-Mer 31.05

3 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 31.22

4 MANN, Ella SR Sutherland 33.34

Section 8 of 10

1 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 29.82

2 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 30.05

3 LYON, Asha FR Ansley-Litchfi 31.05

4 BUNGER, Katelyn JR Wilcox-Hildret 31.46

MCGOWN, Lydia SO Brady DNS

Section 9 of 10

1 BAUER, Ashley JR Elm Creek 28.78

2 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 28.80

3 MARTIN, Olivia FR Elm Creek 29.76

4 MCCUNE, Ruby FR Arapahoe 29.77

5 BRYANT, Brooke JR Wallace 32.77

Section 10 of 10

1 CAVENEE, Kendal FR Elm Creek 28.12

2 MCINTYRE, Taylor SO Central Valley 29.01

3 STECKER, MaKayla SO Twin Loup 30.54

4 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 30.68

5 MCCONNELL, Mallory JR Wallace 32.67

#19 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCDANIEL, Teagan FR Elm Creek 1:04.76 9(1)

2 JOHNSON, Alexis SR Central Valley 1:04.81 9(2)

3 JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton 1:06.03 7(1)

4 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 1:07.16 8(1)

5 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO Wallace 1:07.64 6(1)

6 KARR, MaKenna SO Silver Lake P 1:07.66 8(2)

7 RICHARDS, Addison FR Maywood-Ha 1:07.68 6(2)

8 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 1:07.85 9(3)

9 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 1:08.91 9(4)

10 FAIMON, Paige JR Silver Lake P 1:09.51 9(5)

11 GUGGENMOS, Jayna JR CWC 1:09.75 8(3)

12 LYON, Asha FR Ansley-Litchfi 1:11.36 6(3)

13 FRANZEN, Jocelyn JR Brady 1:11.52 5(1)

14 JOHNSON, Chloe FR Wilcox-Hildret 1:11.71 5(2)

15 FOWLER, Harley FR North Central 1:11.80 7(2)
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#19 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 SICH, Peyton SR Arapahoe 1:11.83 6(4)

17 CORMAN, Emma JR Central Valley 1:12.76 2(1)

18 MILLS, Whitleigh FR Sutherland 1:12.88 4(1)

19 PAITZ, Cassidee JR Pleasanton 1:12.89 4(2)

20 HERNANDEZ, Ayleen FR Maywood-Ha 1:13.02 5(3)

21 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 1:13.13 8(4)

22 PEARSON, Gracie SO Sutherland 1:13.15 7(3)

23 DONAHEY, Marlea SO Palmer 1:13.32 2(2)

24 BERNEY, Alana SO Elba 1:14.19 2(3)

25 BONHAM, Saylor FR Franklin 1:14.67 4(3)

26 GRESS, Bailey FR High Plains C 1:15.04 7(4)

27 BUETTNER, Jayci FR Giltner 1:15.23 5(4)

28 LYDIC, Ella SO Brady 1:15.23 3(1)

29 TILLMAN, Carlee FR Brady 1:15.57 3(2)

30 MORGAN, Claira SO Twin Loup 1:15.95 6(5)

31 ZERR, Madilynn SO High Plains C 1:15.98 5(5)

32 HINDAL, Sarah JR Franklin 1:16.03 2(4)

33 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 1:16.37 7(5)

34 GLIDDEN, Madison JR Twin Loup 1:18.11 4(4)

35 URKOSKI, Hallie Jo FR High Plains C 1:18.73 8(5)

36 ADAMS, Abby FR Central Valley 1:19.04 1(1)

37 MINNICK, Halley FR Franklin 1:19.79 1(2)

38 SWITZER, Ella SO Twin Loup 1:19.91 4(5)

39 PETERSON, Steelie FR Elm Creek 1:26.22 3(3)

40 PELTON, Evie FR Bertrand 2:31.08 1(3)

WYSOCKI, Addison FR Elba DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 ADAMS, Abby FR Central Valley 1:19.04

2 MINNICK, Halley FR Franklin 1:19.79

3 PELTON, Evie FR Bertrand 2:31.08

Section 2 of 9

1 CORMAN, Emma JR Central Valley 1:12.76

2 DONAHEY, Marlea SO Palmer 1:13.32

3 BERNEY, Alana SO Elba 1:14.19

4 HINDAL, Sarah JR Franklin 1:16.03

Section 3 of 9

1 LYDIC, Ella SO Brady 1:15.23

2 TILLMAN, Carlee FR Brady 1:15.57

3 PETERSON, Steelie FR Elm Creek 1:26.22

WYSOCKI, Addison FR Elba DQ

Section 4 of 9

1 MILLS, Whitleigh FR Sutherland 1:12.88

2 PAITZ, Cassidee JR Pleasanton 1:12.89

#19 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 BONHAM, Saylor FR Franklin 1:14.67

4 GLIDDEN, Madison JR Twin Loup 1:18.11

5 SWITZER, Ella SO Twin Loup 1:19.91

Section 5 of 9

1 FRANZEN, Jocelyn JR Brady 1:11.52

2 JOHNSON, Chloe FR Wilcox-Hildret 1:11.71

3 HERNANDEZ, Ayleen FR Maywood-Ha 1:13.02

4 BUETTNER, Jayci FR Giltner 1:15.23

5 ZERR, Madilynn SO High Plains C 1:15.98

Section 6 of 9

1 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO Wallace 1:07.64

2 RICHARDS, Addison FR Maywood-Ha 1:07.68

3 LYON, Asha FR Ansley-Litchfi 1:11.36

4 SICH, Peyton SR Arapahoe 1:11.83

5 MORGAN, Claira SO Twin Loup 1:15.95

Section 7 of 9

1 JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton 1:06.03

2 FOWLER, Harley FR North Central 1:11.80

3 PEARSON, Gracie SO Sutherland 1:13.15

4 GRESS, Bailey FR High Plains C 1:15.04

5 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 1:16.37

Section 8 of 9

1 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 1:07.16

2 KARR, MaKenna SO Silver Lake P 1:07.66

3 GUGGENMOS, Jayna JR CWC 1:09.75

4 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 1:13.13

5 URKOSKI, Hallie Jo FR High Plains C 1:18.73

Section 9 of 9

1 MCDANIEL, Teagan FR Elm Creek 1:04.76

2 JOHNSON, Alexis SR Central Valley 1:04.81

3 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 1:07.85

4 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 1:08.91

5 FAIMON, Paige JR Silver Lake P 1:09.51

#23 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RASBY, Story JR Sutherland 2:29.10 3(1)

2 STENGEL, Reagan JR Maywood-Ha 2:38.66 3(2)

3 KREUTZ, Gracie SO Giltner 2:40.25 3(3)

4 SHEPARD, Piper SR Central Valley 2:43.35 3(4)

5 SCHAUDA, LoReena SO Twin Loup 2:45.08 3(5)

6 ANDREWS, Grace FR Arapahoe 2:45.10 3(6)

7 DIMMETT, Haylee JR Sandhills/The 2:46.76 3(7)

8 FAIMON, Paige JR Silver Lake P 2:49.14 2(1)

9 FRICK, Angela SO North Central 2:53.00 3(8)

10 DINKLER, Morgan SR Silver Lake P 2:53.95 3(9)

11 GUGGENMOS, Jayna JR CWC 2:54.05 3(10)
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#23 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
12 QUINTANA, Serenity SO Elm Creek 2:54.51 2(2)

13 SNYDER, Zoey FR North Central 2:55.37 2(3)

14 RYAN, Kerry JR Ansley-Litchfi 2:55.79 2(4)

15 LIEB, Cheyenne SO Wilcox-Hildret 2:56.73 2(5)

16 HOFMANN, Peyton SO High Plains C 2:57.95 3(11)

17 FRANZEN, Jocelyn JR Brady 2:58.89 3(12)

18 GENTRY, Violet FR Brady 3:01.77 1(1)

19 BONHAM, Saylor FR Franklin 3:04.89 3(13)

20 BUTLER, Milla JR Silver Lake P 3:05.68 2(6)

21 HOFMANN, Rylee SO High Plains C 3:06.79 1(2)

22 SMITH, Garittee FR Ansley-Litchfi 3:08.20 1(3)

23 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 3:09.84 1(4)

24 TILLMAN, Carlee FR Brady 3:10.15 1(5)

25 NELSON, Kinley FR Central Valley 3:11.05 2(7)

26 LESIAK, Esperanza SR High Plains C 3:14.64 1(6)

27 VAZQUEZ, Briseyda FR Wallace 3:15.44 2(8)

28 ROHDE, Addilyne SO Ansley-Litchfi 3:15.53 2(9)

29 MINNICK, Halley FR Franklin 3:28.45 1(7)

30 HUBBARD, Kyra FR Elm Creek 3:35.75 1(8)

31 HOLTHAUS, Aubri FR Palmer 3:36.08 1(9)

ACEVES-LOPEZ, Esmeralda SR Wallace DNF 2

CARTAXO, Maria SR Giltner DNF 2

NICKELSON, Hanna JR Franklin DNS 1

JARZYNKA, Allee Harvard DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GENTRY, Violet FR Brady 3:01.77

2 HOFMANN, Rylee SO High Plains C 3:06.79

3 SMITH, Garittee FR Ansley-Litchfi 3:08.20

4 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 3:09.84

5 TILLMAN, Carlee FR Brady 3:10.15

6 LESIAK, Esperanza SR High Plains C 3:14.64

7 MINNICK, Halley FR Franklin 3:28.45

8 HUBBARD, Kyra FR Elm Creek 3:35.75

9 HOLTHAUS, Aubri FR Palmer 3:36.08

NICKELSON, Hanna JR Franklin DNS

JARZYNKA, Allee Harvard DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 FAIMON, Paige JR Silver Lake P 2:49.14

2 QUINTANA, Serenity SO Elm Creek 2:54.51

3 SNYDER, Zoey FR North Central 2:55.37

4 RYAN, Kerry JR Ansley-Litchfi 2:55.79

5 LIEB, Cheyenne SO Wilcox-Hildret 2:56.73

6 BUTLER, Milla JR Silver Lake P 3:05.68

#23 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 NELSON, Kinley FR Central Valley 3:11.05

8 VAZQUEZ, Briseyda FR Wallace 3:15.44

9 ROHDE, Addilyne SO Ansley-Litchfi 3:15.53

ACEVES-LOPEZ, Esmeralda SR Wallace DNF

CARTAXO, Maria SR Giltner DNF

Section 3 of 3

1 RASBY, Story JR Sutherland 2:29.10

2 STENGEL, Reagan JR Maywood-Ha 2:38.66

3 KREUTZ, Gracie SO Giltner 2:40.25

4 SHEPARD, Piper SR Central Valley 2:43.35

5 SCHAUDA, LoReena SO Twin Loup 2:45.08

6 ANDREWS, Grace FR Arapahoe 2:45.10

7 DIMMETT, Haylee JR Sandhills/The 2:46.76

8 FRICK, Angela SO North Central 2:53.00

9 DINKLER, Morgan SR Silver Lake P 2:53.95

10 GUGGENMOS, Jayna JR CWC 2:54.05

11 HOFMANN, Peyton SO High Plains C 2:57.95

12 FRANZEN, Jocelyn JR Brady 2:58.89

13 BONHAM, Saylor FR Franklin 3:04.89

#38 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KREUTZ, Gracie SO Giltner 6:04.59 2(1)

2 SCHAUDA, LoReena SO Twin Loup 6:08.04 2(2)

3 SAUSER, Kaley SO Wallace 6:10.05 2(3)

4 REESON, Avery SO Giltner 6:12.08 2(4)

5 FRICK, Angela SO North Central 6:22.12 2(5)

6 ANDREWS, Grace FR Arapahoe 6:22.59 2(6)

7 GRADDY, Emma SO Elm Creek 6:28.72 2(7)

8 HOFMANN, Peyton SO High Plains C 6:30.45 2(8)

9 SCHLEDEWITZ, Rilyn JR Sumner-Eddy 6:33.39 2(9)

10 GUGELMAN, Cicely SO Elm Creek 6:36.01 2(10)

11 ROBERTSON, Elliana SO Wallace 6:39.34 1(1)

12 ANDERSEN, Addison SO Bertrand 6:43.95 1(2)

13 FELDMAN, Caydence SO Ansley-Litchfi 6:51.95 1(3)

14 ROHDE, Addilyne SO Ansley-Litchfi 7:00.51 1(4)

15 HOFFMAN, Sydney FR North Central 7:05.43 2(11)

16 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Esmeralda SR Wallace 7:06.36 2(12)

17 EDGREN, Ashlynn SO Bertrand 7:09.25 1(5)

18 LINDEN, Kallie SO Wilcox-Hildret 7:11.97 1(6)

19 MOSES, Ella JR CWC 7:24.16 1(7)

20 JARZYNKA, Allee Harvard 7:24.36 1(8)

21 NAUGHTIN, Glory SR Sutherland 7:54.55 1(9)

CARLTON, Ashley SR Elm Creek DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
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#38 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBERTSON, Elliana SO Wallace 6:39.34

2 ANDERSEN, Addison SO Bertrand 6:43.95

3 FELDMAN, Caydence SO Ansley-Litchfi 6:51.95

4 ROHDE, Addilyne SO Ansley-Litchfi 7:00.51

5 EDGREN, Ashlynn SO Bertrand 7:09.25

6 LINDEN, Kallie SO Wilcox-Hildret 7:11.97

7 MOSES, Ella JR CWC 7:24.16

8 JARZYNKA, Allee Harvard 7:24.36

9 NAUGHTIN, Glory SR Sutherland 7:54.55

CARLTON, Ashley SR Elm Creek DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KREUTZ, Gracie SO Giltner 6:04.59

2 SCHAUDA, LoReena SO Twin Loup 6:08.04

3 SAUSER, Kaley SO Wallace 6:10.05

4 REESON, Avery SO Giltner 6:12.08

5 FRICK, Angela SO North Central 6:22.12

6 ANDREWS, Grace FR Arapahoe 6:22.59

7 GRADDY, Emma SO Elm Creek 6:28.72

8 HOFMANN, Peyton SO High Plains C 6:30.45

9 SCHLEDEWITZ, Rilyn JR Sumner-Eddy 6:33.39

10 GUGELMAN, Cicely SO Elm Creek 6:36.01

11 HOFFMAN, Sydney FR North Central 7:05.43

12 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Esmeralda SR Wallace 7:06.36

#13 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ROBERTSON, Ashley JR Wallace 13:18.00

2 GARRISON, Dajana SR Wallace 13:26.78

3 BUNGER, Cara JR Wilcox-Hildret 13:39.77

4 ROBERTSON, Elliana SO Wallace 14:35.96

5 GREENWOOD, Audrey FR Pleasanton 15:24.11

6 HINDAL, Caitlyn SR Franklin 16:01.62

7 SULLIVAN, Ayva SR Elm Creek 16:03.84

8 PHILLIPS, Amanda JR Pleasanton 16:52.36

9 OLSON, Liz SR Franklin 17:53.20

#15 Girls 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 9.65

2 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 9.98

3 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 10.58

4 BUNGER, Katelyn JR Wilcox-Hildret 10.72

5 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 10.91

6 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 10.92

#15 Girls 60m Hurdles (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 LEWIS, Morgan SR North Central 10.96

8 COLEMAN, Shaylee SO Anselmo-Mer 11.02

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 9.80q 1(1)

2 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 10.26q 4(1)

3 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 10.62q 5(1)

4 BUNGER, Katelyn JR Wilcox-Hildret 10.66q 5(2)

5 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 10.69q 2(1)

6 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 10.76q 3(1)

7 LEWIS, Morgan SR North Central 10.80q 2(2)

8 COLEMAN, Shaylee SO Anselmo-Mer 11.16q 3(2)

9 WILES, Tracy SR Giltner 11.20 4(2)

10 MILLER, Makenna JR Anselmo-Mer 11.23 5(3)

11 COX, Kesli JR Maywood-Ha 11.24 5(4)

12 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO Wallace 11.34 3(3)

13 KENNING, Kassidy FR Elm Creek 11.41 4(3)

14 LEWIS, Mya FR North Central 11.50 1(2)

15 PACZOSA, Marena FR Elba 11.56 2(3)

16 PAITZ, Ava SO Ansley-Litchfi 11.63 2(4)

17 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 11.70 5(5)

18 WOLINSKI, Paige SO CWC 11.77 2(5)

19 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 11.79 4(4)

20 LEWIS, Bridget JR North Central 11.86 1(3)

21 HOFMANN, Rylee SO High Plains C 11.87 3(4)

22 KLEMPTNER, Nevaeh FR Central Valley 11.90 4(5)

23 LOOMIS, Grace SO Maywood-Ha 12.41 3(5)

24 CONFER, K'Cin SO High Plains C 12.47 1(4)

25 SWITZER, Ella SO Twin Loup 12.52 3(6)

26 VAZQUEZ, Briseyda FR Wallace 12.75 1(5)

27 GLIDDEN, Madison JR Twin Loup 12.83 2(6)

28 ERICKSON, Alexandria SO Elm Creek 12.87 2(7)

29 HAACK, Olivia FR Franklin 12.88 1(6)

30 GROSSART, Cayle FR Central Valley 13.48 1(7)

31 LINDER, Kristyana FR Central Valley 13.77 4(6)

32 STARR, Alexis JR Twin Loup 15.20 5(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 9.80q

2 LEWIS, Mya FR North Central 11.50
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#15 Girls 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 LEWIS, Bridget JR North Central 11.86

4 CONFER, K'Cin SO High Plains C 12.47

5 VAZQUEZ, Briseyda FR Wallace 12.75

6 HAACK, Olivia FR Franklin 12.88

7 GROSSART, Cayle FR Central Valley 13.48

Heat 2 of 5

1 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 10.69q

2 LEWIS, Morgan SR North Central 10.80q

3 PACZOSA, Marena FR Elba 11.56

4 PAITZ, Ava SO Ansley-Litchfi 11.63

5 WOLINSKI, Paige SO CWC 11.77

6 GLIDDEN, Madison JR Twin Loup 12.83

7 ERICKSON, Alexandria SO Elm Creek 12.87

Heat 3 of 5

1 MARGRITZ, Jordan JR Giltner 10.76q

2 COLEMAN, Shaylee SO Anselmo-Mer 11.16q

3 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO Wallace 11.34

4 HOFMANN, Rylee SO High Plains C 11.87

5 LOOMIS, Grace SO Maywood-Ha 12.41

6 SWITZER, Ella SO Twin Loup 12.52

Heat 4 of 5

1 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 10.26q

2 WILES, Tracy SR Giltner 11.20

3 KENNING, Kassidy FR Elm Creek 11.41

4 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 11.79

5 KLEMPTNER, Nevaeh FR Central Valley 11.90

6 LINDER, Kristyana FR Central Valley 13.77

Heat 5 of 5

1 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 10.62q

2 BUNGER, Katelyn JR Wilcox-Hildret 10.66q

3 MILLER, Makenna JR Anselmo-Mer 11.23

4 COX, Kesli JR Maywood-Ha 11.24

5 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 11.70

6 STARR, Alexis JR Twin Loup 15.20

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 4:23.63 3(1)

1) BROZ, Ellie SR 2) FARR, Blayklee SO

3) STENGEL, Karissa SO 4) STENGEL, Reagan JR

2 Elm Creek (A) 4:23.72 3(2)

1) KNAPP, Halle JR 2) BAUER, Ashley JR

3) CAVENEE, Kendal FR 4) MCDANIEL, Teagan FR

3 Wallace (A) 4:30.91 2(1)

1) ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO 2) GARRISON, Dajana SR

3) HANSON, Ryleigh JR 4) FLAMING, Kendyl SR

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
4 Pleasanton (A) 4:40.50 2(2)

1) SEKUTERA, Tyra JR 2) JANITSCHECK, Ava FR

3) WESTLAND, Emme FR 4) PAITZ, Cassidee JR

5 Central Valley (A) 4:40.76 3(3)

1) SHEPARD, Piper SR 2) CLARK, Maddie SR

3) CORMAN, Emma JR 4) JOHNSON, Alexis SR

6 Silver Lake Public (A) 4:42.85 2(3)

1) KARR, MaKenna SO 2) FAIMON, Paige JR

3) DINKLER, Morgan SR 4) SCHMIDT, Sophie SO

7 Arapahoe (A) 4:44.05 3(4)

1) ANDREWS, Grace FR 2) STRAND, Emma SO

3) MCCUNE, Ruby FR 4) FARNER, Desi FR

8 North Central (A) 4:54.41 2(4)

1) TAYLOR, Reece SO 2) LEWIS, Mya FR

3) EBERT, Averi FR 4) LEWIS, Morgan SR

9 Giltner (A) 4:54.68 1(1)

1) WILES, Tracy SR 2) BUETTNER, Jayci FR

3) KREUTZ, Gracie SO 4) REESON, Avery SO

10 Sutherland (A) 4:54.98 3(5)

1) ELFELDT, Fallyn JR 2) VASQUEZ, Mahala JR

3) GUNDERSON, Addisyn SO 4) PEARSON, Gracie SO

11 CWC (A) 4:58.17 1(2)

1) WALDO, Annabel JR 2) WOLINSKI, Paige SO

3) MOSES, Ella JR 4) GUGGENMOS, Jayna JR

12 High Plains Community (A) 5:01.86 1(3)

1) LESIAK, Gahvi SO 2) HOFMANN, Peyton SO

3) ZERR, Madilynn SO 4) GRESS, Bailey FR

13 Wilcox-Hildreth (A) 5:07.00 2(5)

1) JOHNSON, Chloe FR 2) LIEB, Cheyenne SO

3) LINDEN, Kallie SO 4) SHEEN, Madison FR

14 Franklin (A) 5:09.52 2(6)

1) GRUBE, Anna SR 2) HINDAL, Sarah JR

3) MINNICK, Halley FR 4) BONHAM, Saylor FR

15 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 5:09.95 1(4)

1) PAITZ, Ava SO 2) SMITH, Garittee FR

3) LOY, Madelyn FR 4) LYON, Asha FR

16 Palmer (A) 5:40.40 1(5)

1) HOLTHAUS, Aubri FR 2) SCHLEICHER, Nevaeh FR

3) VLCEK, Alaina SO 4) DONAHEY, Marlea SO

Brady (A) DNF 1

1) GENTRY, Violet FR 2) MITCHUM, Ailyah FR

3) FOSTER, Ava FR 4) TILLMAN, Carlee FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3
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#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Giltner (A) 4:54.68

1) WILES, Tracy SR 2) BUETTNER, Jayci FR

3) KREUTZ, Gracie SO 4) REESON, Avery SO

2 CWC (A) 4:58.17

1) WALDO, Annabel JR 2) WOLINSKI, Paige SO

3) MOSES, Ella JR 4) GUGGENMOS, Jayna JR

3 High Plains Community (A) 5:01.86

1) LESIAK, Gahvi SO 2) HOFMANN, Peyton SO

3) ZERR, Madilynn SO 4) GRESS, Bailey FR

4 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 5:09.95

1) PAITZ, Ava SO 2) SMITH, Garittee FR

3) LOY, Madelyn FR 4) LYON, Asha FR

5 Palmer (A) 5:40.40

1) HOLTHAUS, Aubri FR 2) SCHLEICHER, Nevaeh FR

3) VLCEK, Alaina SO 4) DONAHEY, Marlea SO

Brady (A) DNF

1) GENTRY, Violet FR 2) MITCHUM, Ailyah FR

3) FOSTER, Ava FR 4) TILLMAN, Carlee FR

Section 2 of 3

1 Wallace (A) 4:30.91

1) ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO 2) GARRISON, Dajana SR

3) HANSON, Ryleigh JR 4) FLAMING, Kendyl SR

2 Pleasanton (A) 4:40.50

1) SEKUTERA, Tyra JR 2) JANITSCHECK, Ava FR

3) WESTLAND, Emme FR 4) PAITZ, Cassidee JR

3 Silver Lake Public (A) 4:42.85

1) KARR, MaKenna SO 2) FAIMON, Paige JR

3) DINKLER, Morgan SR 4) SCHMIDT, Sophie SO

4 North Central (A) 4:54.41

1) TAYLOR, Reece SO 2) LEWIS, Mya FR

3) EBERT, Averi FR 4) LEWIS, Morgan SR

5 Wilcox-Hildreth (A) 5:07.00

1) JOHNSON, Chloe FR 2) LIEB, Cheyenne SO

3) LINDEN, Kallie SO 4) SHEEN, Madison FR

6 Franklin (A) 5:09.52

1) GRUBE, Anna SR 2) HINDAL, Sarah JR

3) MINNICK, Halley FR 4) BONHAM, Saylor FR

Section 3 of 3

1 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 4:23.63

1) BROZ, Ellie SR 2) FARR, Blayklee SO

3) STENGEL, Karissa SO 4) STENGEL, Reagan JR

2 Elm Creek (A) 4:23.72

1) KNAPP, Halle JR 2) BAUER, Ashley JR

3) CAVENEE, Kendal FR 4) MCDANIEL, Teagan FR

3 Central Valley (A) 4:40.76

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) SHEPARD, Piper SR 2) CLARK, Maddie SR

3) CORMAN, Emma JR 4) JOHNSON, Alexis SR

5 Sutherland (A) 4:54.98

1) ELFELDT, Fallyn JR 2) VASQUEZ, Mahala JR

3) GUNDERSON, Addisyn SO 4) PEARSON, Gracie SO

#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Wallace (A) 10:57.81

1) ROBERTSON, Ashley JR 2) SAUSER, Kaley SO

3) PELSTER, Reagan SR 4) HANSON, Ryleigh JR

2 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 11:09.35

1) STENGEL, Karissa SO 2) HERNANDEZ, Ayleen FR

3) RICHARDS, Addison FR 4) SOFTLEY, Caylie FR

3 Giltner (A) 11:24.42

1) KREUTZ, Gracie SO 2) REESON, Avery SO

3) BUETTNER, Jayci FR 4) CARTAXO, Maria SR

4 Elm Creek (A) 11:37.60

1) CARLTON, Ashley SR 2) GUGELMAN, Cicely SO

3) QUINTANA, Serenity SO 4) GRADDY, Emma SO

5 Central Valley (A) 11:46.57

1) CARGILL, Kendra SR 2) NELSON, Kinley FR

3) CORMAN, Emma JR 4) SHEPARD, Piper SR

6 North Central (A) 11:56.70

1) HOFFMAN, Sydney FR 2) FOWLER, Harley FR

3) WIETZKI, Fallon FR 4) SNYDER, Zoey FR

7 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 12:00.94

1) FELDMAN, Caydence SO 2) PAITZ, Ava SO

3) RYAN, Kerry JR 4) ROHDE, Addilyne SO

8 Silver Lake Public (A) 12:02.51

1) FAIMON, Paige JR 2) BUTLER, Sophie JR

3) BUTLER, Milla JR 4) DINKLER, Morgan SR

#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 DONAHEY, Marlea SO Palmer 5' 3"

2 BOOE, Zeigh JR Loomis 5' 0"

3 RYAN, Kerry JR Ansley-Litchfi 4' 10"

4 BOETTCHER, Allison SO Franklin 4' 8"

4 MCCONNELL, Mallory JR Wallace 4' 8"

6 SHEEN, Madison FR Wilcox-Hildret4' 6"

7 TOOL, Aspen SO Elm Creek 4' 4"

7 PAITZ, Cassidee JR Pleasanton 4' 4"

7 MCDANIEL, Teagan FR Elm Creek 4' 4"

10 CHANDLER, Lily FR Pleasanton 4' 4"

10 ADAMS, Abby FR Central Valley4' 4"

12 STENGEL, Karissa SO Maywood-Ha 4' 4"
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#1 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
13 QUINTANA, Serenity SO Elm Creek 4' 4"

14 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 4' 2"

15 GUEST, Hayden SO Twin Loup 4' 2"

15 EDGREN, Ashlynn SO Bertrand 4' 2"

17 SOFTLEY, Caylie FR Maywood-Ha 4' 2"

18 HAACK, Olivia FR Franklin 4' 0"

18 FOSTER, Ava FR Brady 4' 0"

20 LEIBERT, Bailley FR Twin Loup 4' 0"

SCOTT, Haylee SR Giltner NH

TILLMAN, Carlee FR Brady NH

JARZYNKA, Allee Harvard NH

VLCEK, Alaina SO Palmer NH

FASTNACHT, Alyssa SR Giltner NH

#3 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 9' 0"

2 SCHEMPER, Sophia FR Loomis 8' 6"

3 WILES, Tracy SR Giltner 8' 0"

4 HIGH, Jorjanna JR Loomis 8' 0"

5 RUFF, Aislyn SR Sutherland 8' 0"

6 SICH, Peyton SR Arapahoe 7' 6"

7 LESIAK, Esperanza SR High Plains C 7' 6"

7 ELFELDT, Fallyn JR Sutherland 7' 6"

7 LAUBY, Kinsey SO Loomis 7' 6"

10 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 7' 6"

11 MILLER, Tessa SR Sutherland 7' 0"

12 ERICKSON, Alexandria SO Elm Creek 6' 6"

12 MCKOSKI, Chelsi FR Elba 6' 6"

14 STIENIKE, Payton SO Brady 6' 6"

15 SMITH, Garittee FR Ansley-Litchfi 6' 6"

MITCHUM, Ailyah FR Brady NH

GENTRY, Violet FR Brady NH

LINDER, Kristyana FR Central ValleyNH

#5 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TOOL, Aspen SO Elm Creek 16' 111 /2 3(1)

2 CAVENEE, Kendal FR Elm Creek 15' 111 /2 3(2)

3 ARBUTHNOT, Taryn SO Sumner-Eddy15' 61 /2 3(3)

4 FARR, Blayklee SO Maywood-Ha 15' 6" 3(4)

5 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 14' 9" 2(1)

6 MOSES, Ella JR CWC 14' 81 /2 3(5)

7 MAULER, Ragan JR Twin Loup 14' 8" 3(6)

8 BROWN, Ella JR Bertrand 14' 7" 3(7)

#5 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
9 SCHMIDT, Sophie SO Silver Lake P 14' 51 /2 3(8)

10 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 14' 5" 2(2)

11 LYON, Asha FR Ansley-Litchfi 14' 4" 2(3)

12 JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton 14' 21 /2 3(9)

13 MCGOWN, Lydia SO Brady 14' 11 /2 3(10)

14 CARGILL, Kendra SR Central Valley13' 101 /2 2(4)

15 BROZ, Ellie SR Maywood-Ha 13' 91 /2 3(11)

16 ANDERSON, Adisyn SR North Central 13' 9" 2(5)

17 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 13' 81 /2 2(6)

18 DONAHEY, Marlea SO Palmer 13' 71 /2 1(1)

19 KARR, MaKenna SO Silver Lake P 13' 4" 3(12)

20 GRUBE, Anna SR Franklin 13' 31 /2 1(2)

21 GUNDERSON, Addisyn SO Sutherland 13' 2" 1(3)

22 BRYANT, Brooke JR Wallace 13' 0" 2(7)

23 SPURLING, Kinley FR High Plains C 12' 111 /2 1(4)

24 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 12' 111 /2 2(8)

25 PACZOSA, Marena FR Elba 12' 111 /2 3(13)

26 RODOCKER, Gracey JR Twin Loup 12' 11" 2(9)

27 USASZ, Aryana JR Elba 12' 10" 1(5)

28 WOLINSKI, Paige SO CWC 12' 10" 3(14)

29 BRAUN, Taylor Harvard 12' 8" 1(6)

30 GRESS, Bailey FR High Plains C 12' 8" 1(7)

31 JOHNSON, Chloe FR Wilcox-Hildret12' 6" 2(10)

32 ELFELDT, Gracyn JR Sutherland 12' 4" 1(8)

33 VLCEK, Alaina SO Palmer 12' 4" 1(9)

34 ELLIOTT, Molly FR Arapahoe 12' 11 /4 2(11)

35 LYDIC, Ella SO Brady 11' 111 /2 2(12)

36 GOOSIC, Audra SO Franklin 11' 9" 1(10)

37 KLEMPTNER, Nevaeh FR Central Valley11' 7" 1(11)

FASTNACHT, Alyssa SR Giltner NM 2

LEWIS, Bridget JR North Central NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 DONAHEY, Marlea SO Palmer 13' 71 /2

2 GRUBE, Anna SR Franklin 13' 31 /2

3 GUNDERSON, Addisyn SO Sutherland 13' 2"

4 SPURLING, Kinley FR High Plains C 12' 111 /2

5 USASZ, Aryana JR Elba 12' 10"

6 BRAUN, Taylor Harvard 12' 8"

7 GRESS, Bailey FR High Plains C 12' 8"

8 ELFELDT, Gracyn JR Sutherland 12' 4"

9 VLCEK, Alaina SO Palmer 12' 4"

10 GOOSIC, Audra SO Franklin 11' 9"

11 KLEMPTNER, Nevaeh FR Central Valley11' 7"
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#5 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 2 of 3

1 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 14' 9"

2 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 14' 5"

3 LYON, Asha FR Ansley-Litchfi 14' 4"

4 CARGILL, Kendra SR Central Valley13' 101 /2

5 ANDERSON, Adisyn SR North Central 13' 9"

6 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 13' 81 /2

7 BRYANT, Brooke JR Wallace 13' 0"

8 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 12' 111 /2

9 RODOCKER, Gracey JR Twin Loup 12' 11"

10 JOHNSON, Chloe FR Wilcox-Hildret12' 6"

11 ELLIOTT, Molly FR Arapahoe 12' 11 /4

12 LYDIC, Ella SO Brady 11' 111 /2

FASTNACHT, Alyssa SR Giltner NM

LEWIS, Bridget JR North Central NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 TOOL, Aspen SO Elm Creek 16' 111 /2

2 CAVENEE, Kendal FR Elm Creek 15' 111 /2

3 ARBUTHNOT, Taryn SO Sumner-Eddy15' 61 /2

4 FARR, Blayklee SO Maywood-Ha 15' 6"

5 MOSES, Ella JR CWC 14' 81 /2

6 MAULER, Ragan JR Twin Loup 14' 8"

7 BROWN, Ella JR Bertrand 14' 7"

8 SCHMIDT, Sophie SO Silver Lake P 14' 51 /2

9 JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton 14' 21 /2

10 MCGOWN, Lydia SO Brady 14' 11 /2

11 BROZ, Ellie SR Maywood-Ha 13' 91 /2

12 KARR, MaKenna SO Silver Lake P 13' 4"

13 PACZOSA, Marena FR Elba 12' 111 /2

14 WOLINSKI, Paige SO CWC 12' 10"

#7 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TOOL, Aspen SO Elm Creek 35' 21 /2 2(1)

2 KNAPP, Halle JR Elm Creek 33' 81 /2 2(2)

3 MCINTYRE, Taylor SO Central Valley33' 8" 2(3)

4 BAHE, Rylee JR Arapahoe 31' 01 /2 2(4)

5 WYSOCKI, Addison FR Elba 30' 6" 2(5)

6 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 29' 11" 1(1)

7 CORMAN, Emma JR Central Valley29' 9" 2(6)

8 LOOMIS, Grace SO Maywood-Ha 29' 41 /2 1(2)

9 HAACK, Olivia FR Franklin 28' 51 /2 1(3)

10 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 28' 21 /2 1(4)

11 ACKERSON, Rylee JR High Plains C 27' 11" 1(5)

12 LYDIC, Ella SO Brady 27' 101 /2 2(7)

13 LESIAK, Gahvi SO High Plains C 27' 91 /2 2(8)

14 BOETTCHER, Allison SO Franklin 27' 1" 1(6)

#7 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
15 SCHAUDA, LoReena SO Twin Loup 26' 91 /2 1(7)

FISHER, Kynleigh FR Maywood-Ha NM 1

BRYANT, Brooke JR Wallace NM 1

BUETTNER, Jayci FR Giltner NM 1

MCGOWN, Lydia SO Brady NM 2

FASTNACHT, Alyssa SR Giltner NM 2

SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 29' 11"

2 LOOMIS, Grace SO Maywood-Ha 29' 41 /2

3 HAACK, Olivia FR Franklin 28' 51 /2

4 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 28' 21 /2

5 ACKERSON, Rylee JR High Plains C 27' 11"

6 BOETTCHER, Allison SO Franklin 27' 1"

7 SCHAUDA, LoReena SO Twin Loup 26' 91 /2

FISHER, Kynleigh FR Maywood-Ha NM

BRYANT, Brooke JR Wallace NM

BUETTNER, Jayci FR Giltner NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 TOOL, Aspen SO Elm Creek 35' 21 /2

2 KNAPP, Halle JR Elm Creek 33' 81 /2

3 MCINTYRE, Taylor SO Central Valley33' 8"

4 BAHE, Rylee JR Arapahoe 31' 01 /2

5 WYSOCKI, Addison FR Elba 30' 6"

6 CORMAN, Emma JR Central Valley29' 9"

7 LYDIC, Ella SO Brady 27' 101 /2

8 LESIAK, Gahvi SO High Plains C 27' 91 /2

MCGOWN, Lydia SO Brady NM

FASTNACHT, Alyssa SR Giltner NM

SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton NM

#9 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KEPLER, Karlene SO North Central 37' 01 /2 4(1)

2 OVERHOLSER, Addison JR Wilcox-Hildret34' 71 /2 4(2)

3 SOUCEK, Katy JR Silver Lake P 34' 2" 4(3)

4 HOOS, Jaycelyn SO Sumner-Eddy33' 81 /4 3(1)

5 DIMMETT, Jaylen SR Sandhills/The 33' 63 /4 4(4)

6 YOUNG, Hannah JR Central Valley33' 2" 4(5)

7 RYAN, Kerry JR Ansley-Litchfi 32' 71 /2 4(6)

8 DIMMETT, Haylee JR Sandhills/The 31' 91 /4 4(7)

9 KEARNEY, Christyn SO Sumner-Eddy31' 61 /4 3(2)

10 NAUGHTIN, Glory SR Sutherland 31' 41 /4 2(1)

11 BUTCHER, Mia SR Central Valley30' 113 /4 3(3)
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#9 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
12 THORTON, Lily SO Anselmo-Mer 30' 10" 4(8)

13 BUNGER, Madison JR Wilcox-Hildret30' 71 /2 4(9)

14 RIDDLE, Sarah SR Twin Loup 30' 61 /4 4(10)

15 KLEIN, Kayley JR Anselmo-Mer 30' 31 /4 4(11)

16 HAWKINS, Morgan JR Pleasanton 30' 11 /2 4(12)

17 DEISLEY, Madison SO Arapahoe 29' 111 /4 3(4)

18 KIPP, Elissa SR Twin Loup 29' 81 /4 4(13)

19 PANKOKE, McKenna JR Silver Lake P 29' 71 /4 3(5)

20 KEEFE, Kooper SO Twin Loup 29' 7" 1(1)

21 KUGLER, Elizabeth SR Bertrand 29' 41 /2 3(6)

22 JOHNSON, Alexis SR Central Valley29' 01 /2 3(7)

23 STEARNS, Taryn JR Brady 28' 10" 4(14)

24 MCGINN, Karsee SR Anselmo-Mer 28' 6" 2(2)

25 STRAMPHER, Katelyn JR Silver Lake P 27' 11" 3(8)

26 HAUUSERMANN, Johanna SO Franklin 27' 83 /4 1(2)

27 SCHAAF, Haily JR CWC 27' 73 /4 4(15)

28 HINSON, Gracey JR Bertrand 27' 61 /2 3(9)

29 HELLRIEGEL, Ava SO Elm Creek 27' 41 /2 3(10)

30 HILKER, Clara FR Arapahoe 26' 91 /2 2(3)

31 STROMBURG, Grace JR Palmer 26' 9" 1(3)

32 MCKINZIE, Kyndall JR Maywood-Ha 26' 81 /2 2(4)

33 HOWELL, Allie JR High Plains C 26' 3" 3(11)

34 BAKER, Mika SR Franklin 25' 9" 2(5)

35 HARRISON, Jailynn FR CWC 25' 9" 1(4)

36 PETZOLDT, McKaya FR Giltner 24' 111 /2 1(5)

37 MCCLINTOCK, Kendall JR Wallace 24' 101 /4 3(12)

38 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 24' 61 /2 2(6)

39 WARNICK, McKinley JR High Plains C 24' 4" 3(13)

40 JOHNSON, Hallie SO Brady 24' 23 /4 2(7)

41 SCOTT, Haylee SR Giltner 24' 13 /4 2(8)

42 PELTON, Bethany SR Bertrand 24' 11 /4 2(9)

43 SCOVILLE, Ellie SO Sumner-Eddy24' 1" 2(10)

44 HOLTHAUS, Aubri FR Palmer 24' 03 /4 1(6)

45 GEISLER, Mallory FR Pleasanton 24' 01 /2 1(7)

46 PELSTER, Reagan SR Wallace 23' 8" 2(11)

47 DIAZ, Marianna FR Maywood-Ha 22' 101 /2 2(12)

48 CLARK, Kinsey FR Franklin 22' 9" 1(8)

49 DYER, Eliana FR Sutherland 22' 81 /4 1(9)

50 USASZ, Marissa SO Elba 22' 63 /4 1(10)

51 LOY, Madelyn FR Ansley-Litchfi 22' 51 /4 3(14)

52 BROWN, Reegan FR Giltner 22' 43 /4 1(11)

53 GLUNZ, Jordyn FR Wallace 22' 4" 2(13)

54 SYBRANT, Sydney JR North Central 21' 113 /4 1(12)

55 ARVDAL, Addison FR Sutherland 21' 91 /2 2(14)

56 HATFIELD, Karlee FR Maywood-Ha 21' 61 /2 3(15)

57 BROTT, Shelby FR Elba 20' 10" 1(13)

#9 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
58 BUCK, Alexis FR Brady 20' 4" 1(14)

59 SCHLEICHER, Nevaeh FR Palmer 20' 3" 1(15)

60 BORWEGE, Haley SO CWC 19' 111 /4 1(16)

LINCOLN, Ella FR Hyannis NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 KEEFE, Kooper SO Twin Loup 29' 7"

2 HAUUSERMANN, Johanna SO Franklin 27' 83 /4

3 STROMBURG, Grace JR Palmer 26' 9"

4 HARRISON, Jailynn FR CWC 25' 9"

5 PETZOLDT, McKaya FR Giltner 24' 111 /2

6 HOLTHAUS, Aubri FR Palmer 24' 03 /4

7 GEISLER, Mallory FR Pleasanton 24' 01 /2

8 CLARK, Kinsey FR Franklin 22' 9"

9 DYER, Eliana FR Sutherland 22' 81 /4

10 USASZ, Marissa SO Elba 22' 63 /4

11 BROWN, Reegan FR Giltner 22' 43 /4

12 SYBRANT, Sydney JR North Central 21' 113 /4

13 BROTT, Shelby FR Elba 20' 10"

14 BUCK, Alexis FR Brady 20' 4"

15 SCHLEICHER, Nevaeh FR Palmer 20' 3"

16 BORWEGE, Haley SO CWC 19' 111 /4

Flight 2 of 4

1 NAUGHTIN, Glory SR Sutherland 31' 41 /4

2 MCGINN, Karsee SR Anselmo-Mer 28' 6"

3 HILKER, Clara FR Arapahoe 26' 91 /2

4 MCKINZIE, Kyndall JR Maywood-Ha 26' 81 /2

5 BAKER, Mika SR Franklin 25' 9"

6 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 24' 61 /2

7 JOHNSON, Hallie SO Brady 24' 23 /4

8 SCOTT, Haylee SR Giltner 24' 13 /4

9 PELTON, Bethany SR Bertrand 24' 11 /4

10 SCOVILLE, Ellie SO Sumner-Eddy24' 1"

11 PELSTER, Reagan SR Wallace 23' 8"

12 DIAZ, Marianna FR Maywood-Ha 22' 101 /2

13 GLUNZ, Jordyn FR Wallace 22' 4"

14 ARVDAL, Addison FR Sutherland 21' 91 /2

LINCOLN, Ella FR Hyannis NM

Flight 3 of 4

1 HOOS, Jaycelyn SO Sumner-Eddy33' 81 /4

2 KEARNEY, Christyn SO Sumner-Eddy31' 61 /4

3 BUTCHER, Mia SR Central Valley30' 113 /4

4 DEISLEY, Madison SO Arapahoe 29' 111 /4

5 PANKOKE, McKenna JR Silver Lake P 29' 71 /4
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#9 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 KUGLER, Elizabeth SR Bertrand 29' 41 /2

7 JOHNSON, Alexis SR Central Valley29' 01 /2

8 STRAMPHER, Katelyn JR Silver Lake P 27' 11"

9 HINSON, Gracey JR Bertrand 27' 61 /2

10 HELLRIEGEL, Ava SO Elm Creek 27' 41 /2

11 HOWELL, Allie JR High Plains C 26' 3"

12 MCCLINTOCK, Kendall JR Wallace 24' 101 /4

13 WARNICK, McKinley JR High Plains C 24' 4"

14 LOY, Madelyn FR Ansley-Litchfi 22' 51 /4

15 HATFIELD, Karlee FR Maywood-Ha 21' 61 /2

Flight 4 of 4

1 KEPLER, Karlene SO North Central 37' 01 /2

2 OVERHOLSER, Addison JR Wilcox-Hildret34' 71 /2

3 SOUCEK, Katy JR Silver Lake P 34' 2"

4 DIMMETT, Jaylen SR Sandhills/The 33' 63 /4

5 YOUNG, Hannah JR Central Valley33' 2"

6 RYAN, Kerry JR Ansley-Litchfi 32' 71 /2

7 DIMMETT, Haylee JR Sandhills/The 31' 91 /4

8 THORTON, Lily SO Anselmo-Mer 30' 10"

9 BUNGER, Madison JR Wilcox-Hildret30' 71 /2

10 RIDDLE, Sarah SR Twin Loup 30' 61 /4

11 KLEIN, Kayley JR Anselmo-Mer 30' 31 /4

12 HAWKINS, Morgan JR Pleasanton 30' 11 /2

13 KIPP, Elissa SR Twin Loup 29' 81 /4

14 STEARNS, Taryn JR Brady 28' 10"

15 SCHAAF, Haily JR CWC 27' 73 /4
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